Hegulatory Affairs
FLTLHOO201

December 20, 2005

Ms. Blanca S. Bayo, Director
Division of the Commission Clerk
& Administrative Services

Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Re:  Approval of Amendment No. One to Interconnection, Unbundling
Collocation and Resale Agreement between Sprint-Florida, Incorporated
and The Ultimate Connection, L.C. d/b/a DayStar Communications

Dear Ms. Bayo:

Please find enclosed for approval and filing Amendment No. One to the Agreement
between Sprint-Florida, Incorporated and The Ultimate Connection, L.C. d/b/a DayStar
Communications filed with the Commission in Docket No. 050766-TP on October 4,

2005.

If you have any questions on this matter, please contact me at 850-599-1276.

Sincerely,

Ty by

Nancy Schnitzer

cc: Alan Sanders
President
DayStar Communications
18215 Paulson Dr.
Port Charlotte, FL. 33954

Enclosure



AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO
INTERCONNECTION AND RESALE AGREEMENT
BETWEEN
The Ultimate Connection, L.C. d/b/a DayStar Communications
AND
Sprint - Florida, Incorporated

This Amendment to the Interconnection and Resale Agreement (“Agreement”) is made
this 7™ day of December, 2005, by and between The Ultimate Connection, L.C.
d/b/aDayStar Communications (“CLEC"), a Florida corporation, and Sprint — Florida,
Incorporated (“Sprint”), a Florida corporation.

1. BACKGROUND

CLEC and Sprint entered into the Agreement on September 1, 2005;

CLEC and Sprint desire to modify the Agreement to incorporate the correct
Reciprocal Compensation Rates in Table One.

In consideration of the promises and agreements contained in this Amendment
No. 1, the Parties agree as follows:

2. AMENDMENT

CLEC and Sprint agree to replace the existing Table One of the Agreement with
the corresponding new Table One included in his Amendment.

3. GENERAL

1. Other than as set forth above, the Agreement remains unchanged and in
full force and effect. In the event of a conflict between the terms of the
Agreement and this Amendment, this Amendment will control.

2. Except as otherwise indicated defined terms in this Amendment have the
same meaning as in the Agreement.
3. This Amendment No. 1 executed by authorized representatives of Sprint

and CLEC is made a part of and incorporates the terms and conditions of
the Agreement.

lof 20



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have executed this Amendment No. 1 the year
and day first written above.

4. SPRINT CLEC

By ém///z{/ By /Z (WW
Nam . Name T
ame ] William E. Cheek a . Alan L. Sanders J v .
(typed): (typed): ) <
. ident Whol . .
Title: President Wholesale Title: President
Markets
/213085~ J)-G-p &
Date: Date: J LS
Table One
KEY CODES | SPRINT RATE ELEMENT COST SUMMARY: FLORIDA 3/11/2005
MRC NRC ;
. RESALE DISCOUNTS MRC | NRC
Other than Operator / DA 19.40%
Op Assist / DA 12.10%
USAGE FILE CHARGES
UFO1 Message Provisioning, per message $0.003070
UFo2 Data Transmission, per message $0.000000
DB008 | Media Charge - per CD (Price reflects shipping via regular U.S. Mail) $18.00
. : ~ . OTHER CHARGES - . MBRC NRC
UP026 | Temporary Suspension of Service for UNE-P / Resale - SUSPEND $0.00
UP027 | Temporary Suspension of Service for UNE-P / Resale - RESTORE $21.00
UP028 | PIC Change Charge, per change Per Tarift
DA030 | Operator Assistance / Directory Assistance Branding ICB
;  UNELOOP, TAG & LABEL /RESALETAG&LABEL | MRC __NRC
OCO015 | Tag and Label on a new install loop or resale $4.72
0OC013 | Tag and Label on a reinstall loop or an existing loop or resale $9.44
0C014 | Tag and Label on an addt'l loop or resale on the same order at the same location $3.78
. __TRIP CHARGE
OC003 | Trip Charge

2 of 20



. R
S0001 | Manual Service Order NRC $28.10
S0002 | Manual Service Order - Listing Only $14.81
S0003 | Manual Service Order - Change Only $13.76
S0004 | Electronic Service Order (IRES) $3.82
S0005 | Electronic Service Order - Listing Only $0.42
S0006 | Electronic Service Order - Change Only $1.66
0OC008 | 2-Wire Loop Cooperative Testing $46.71
0Cc0o09 | 4-Wire Loop Cooperative Testing $66.99
0OC010 | Trouble Isolation Charge $48.47
0C016 | Change Telephone Number, per change $14.66
0OC017 | LNP Coordinated Conversion - Lines 1 -10 $47.33
0C018 | LNP Coordinated Conversion - Each additional line $4.24
0C023 | LNP Conversion - 10 Digit Trigger $0.00
UNE to Special Access or Special Access to UNE Conversions or Migrations
(includes EEL)
0OC021 | DS1 Loop, per circuit $76.71
0OC021 | DS1 Transport, per circuit $76.71
QC022 | DS3 Loop, per circuit ICB
0OC022 | DS3 Transport, per circuit ICB

PQO01

Loop Make-Up Information

2-Wire Analog
AA013 Band 1 $11.64
AA014 Band 2 $18.45
AA015 Band 3 $25.51
AA016 Band 4 $46.22
AA002 First Line $111.24
AA003 Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) $52.73
AA004 Re-install (Cut Thru and Dedicated/Vacant) $65.81
AAQ05 Disconnect $31.75
4-Wire Analog
AA017 Band 1 $22.50

30f 20



AAD18 Band 2 $35.64
AA019 Band 3 $49.24
AA020 Band 4 $89.18
AA008 First Line $144.33
AA009 Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) $85.82
AA010 Re-install (Cut Thru and Dedicated/Vacant) $81.70
AAD11 Disconnect $36.47
2-Wire xDSL - Capable Loop
AA013 Band 1 $11.64
AAD14 Band 2 $18.45
AAD15 Band 3 $25.51
AA016 Band 4 $46.22
DX009 First Line $106.81
DX002 Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) $48.30
DX003 Re-install (Cut Thru and Dedicated/Vacant) $63.55
DD004 Disconnect $31.75
4-Wire xDSL. - Capable Loop
DX010 Band 1 $22.43
DX011 Band 2 $35.53
DX012 Band 3 $49.08
DX013 Band 4 $88.89
DX014 First Line $138.23
DX015 Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) $79.72
DX016 Re-install (Cut Thru and Dedicated/Vacant) $78.59
DX017 Disconnect $36.47
2-Wire Digital Loop
AA013 Band 1 $11.64
AA014 Band 2 $18.45
AAD15 Band 3 $25.51
AAD16 Band 4 $46.22
DD002 First Line $169.14
DD003 Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) $108.10
DD004 Disconnect $31.75
2-Wire ISDN-BRI Digital Loop
DD013 Band 1 $19.92
DD014 Band 2 $31.95
DD015 Band 3 $44.41
DD016 Band 4 $80.98
DD002 First Line $169.14
DD003 Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) $108.10
DD004 Disconnect $31.75
4-Wire Digital Loop (no electronics)
DDO17 Band 1 $22.50

4o0f 20




$35.64

DD018 Band 2
DDO019 Band 3 $49.24
DD020 Band 4 $89.18
DD006 First Line $240.90
DD0O07 Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) $179.85
DD008 Disconnect $36.47
Digital 56k/64k Loop
DD021 Band 1 $19.82
DD022 Band 2 $31.79
DD023 Band 3 $44.18
DD024 Band 4 $80.57
DD002 First Line $169.14
DD003 Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) $108.10
DD004 Disconnect $31.75
DS1 Service and ISDN PRI Loop
DDO025 Band 1 $88.54
DD026 Band 2 $143.28
DD027 Band 3 $199.93
DD028 Band 4 $366.34
DD010 First Line $325.88
DD011 Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) $177.61
DD008 Disconnect $36.47
DS3 Service
HC002 | HC001 | Add DS3 to existing fiber system $1,286.78 $109.19
HCO003 Disconnect $30.99

Load Coil Removal for all Digital UNE, Line Sharing and xDSL-Capabie loops that are
less than 18,000 feet in length - per line conditioned (No Engineering or Trip charges

LC001 | - price reflects 25 pair economies) $0.00
LC002 | Conditioning Engineering Charge - per loop $39.11
LC003 | Conditioning Trip Charge - per loop $16.41
The following charges apply to all loops of any length that require Bridged Tap or
Repeater removal.
L.oad Coil Removal: Loops 18kft or longer
LC004 | Unload cable pair, per Underground location $445.21
LC005 | Unload Addt'l cable pair, UG same time, same location and cable $3.43
LC006 | Unload cable pair, per Aerial or Buried Location $7.80
LC007 | Unload Addt!l cable pair, AE or BU, same time, location and cable $1.80
Bridged Tap or Repeater Removal - Any Loop Length
LC012 | Remove Bridged Tap or Repeater, per Underground Location $442.28

5ot 20



$0.50

LC013 | Remove each Addt Bridged Tap or Repeater, UG same time, location and cable
LC014 | Remove Bridged Tap or Repeater, per Aerial or Buried Location $6.43
LC015 | Remove each Addt! Bridged Tap or Repeater, AE or BU same time, location and cable $0.44

Sub-Loops Interconnection (Stub Cable) ICB
2 Wire Voice Grade and Digital Data Distribution
SB002 Band 1 $4.97
SB003 Band 2 $7.58
SB004 Band 3 $10.28
SB00S Band 4 $18.22
SB010 First Line $119.15
SB011 Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) $40.65
SB012 Disconnect $51.98
4 Wire Voice Grade and Digital Data Distribution
SB006 Band 1 $9.58
SB007 Band 2 $14.59
SB008 Band 3 $19.77
SB009 Band 4 $34.98
SB013 First Line $164.56
SB014 Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) $65.20
SB015 Disconnect $63.31
Refer to
Dedicated
Transport
DT2 DT004 | DSA Tab $182.15
DT005 DS1 Disconnect $20.36
Refer to
Dedicated
Transport
DT3 DT007 [ DS3 Tab $192.85
DT008 D83 Disconnect $32.76
DT023 | DT019 | Multiplexing - DS1-DSO0 (per DS1) - (Shelf only, rate does not include cards) $162.48 $93.62
DT026 Channel Bank Card (per DS0) $4.27
DSO0 (Voice Grade)
DT028 D4 OCU DP $2.98
DT029 D4 ISDN U-Brite $3.28
DT020 DS1-DS0 Disconnect $12.95
DT024 | DT021 | Multiplexing - DS3-DS1 (per DS3) $195.77 $119.88
DT022 DS3-DS1 Disconnect $43.38

DF0Q7

Dark Fiber Application & Quote Preparation Charge

$270.47

60f 20



Note: These elements are calculated and billed manually using one price per USOC and
COS. Detail is provided by the DFA form returned to the customer.

Transport
DF009 interoffice, per foot per fiber - Statewide Average $0.0039
Additional Charges Applicable to Transport
DF011 Fiber Patch Cord, per fiber $0.82
DF012 Fiber Patch Panel, per fiber $0.79
DF001 | Initial Patch Cord Installation / Disconnect, Field Location $22.92
DF002 | Addt'l Patch Cord Installation / Disconnect, Field Loc,, Same Time/Location $7.64
DF003 | Central Office Interconnection,1-4 Patch Cords per CO_- Install or Disconnect $193.55
0C011 | Dark Fiber End-to-End Testing, Initial Strand $53.48
0C012 | Dark Fiber End-to-End Testing, Subsequent Strand $15.28
Enhanced Extended Link (EEL) is a combination of Loop, Transport and
Multiptexing (when applicable). Refer to the specific UNE section (transport, loop,
multiplexing) in this document to obtain pricing for each specific element.
See Rate Flement / Service Order / Installation/Repair Center section of this price
sheet for EEL Conversion Charges.
Local Traffic Bill & Keep N/A
ISP Bound Traffic Bill & Keep N/A
FCC Ordered ISP-bound Traffic Termination Rates (per MOU) = $0.0007 Opt-In
Transit Service Charge - per MOU $0.002867
DB001 Local Number Portability query (LNP) - Contracted $0.000300
DB002 Toll Free Code query (TFC) - Simple - Contracted $0.002000
DB003 Toll Free Code query (TFC) - Complex Additive - Contracted $0.000200
DB004 Line Information Database query (LIDB) - Per Interstsate Tariff Per Tariff
DB00S Line Information Database query transport (LIDB) - Per Interstsate Tariff Per Tariff
DB006 Calling Name Database Access Service query (CNAM) - Contracted, MTM $0.014500
DB009 Calling Name Database Access Service query (CNAM) - Contracted, 3 year term $0.008000
DB010 Calling Name Database Access Service query (CNAM) - Contracted, 3 + year term $0.005500
Refer to
DA002 | Operator and Directory Assistance Services Retail Tariff

Tof 20




Refer to
Dedicated
Transport
DB011 | DB007 | 911 and EQ11 Transport - DS1 Tab $192.85
DB008 | SIG Database Extract Report, per CDROM (price reflects shipping regular U.S. Mail) $18.00
Rearrangement of Cable
Included in
Rearrangement of Up to 3 Pairs per UNE Loop Ordered N/A Loop NRC
Rearrangements Requiring More Than 3 Pairs per UNE Loop Ordered N/A ICB
Repeater/Doubler Installation Cost (incl. 4 slot housing and 1 card), per location
1. Repeater Equipment Case w/ Repeater Card (for T-1 applications):
Included in Included in
Where Special Construction Does Not Apply (Card Installation Only) Loop MRC Loop NRC
Where Special Construction Applies, Non Recurring Charge $2,581.33
2. Doubler Equipment Case w/ Doubler Card (for HDSL applications)
Included in Included in
Where Special Construction Does Not Apply (Card Installation Only) Loop MRC Loop NRC
Where Special Construction Applies, Non Recurring Charge $2,831.50
Included in Included in
Smart Jack Loop MRC L.oop NRC
Included in Included in
Line Card Installation Loop MRC L.oop NRC
Included in Included in
Multiplexing Loop MRC l.oop NRC
Note: Multiplexer pricing available through Enhanced Extented Loop (EELs) facility

leases

8of 20



Loop Banding

Exchange Name CLLI Band
Maitland MTLDFLXADSA 1
Shalimar SHLMFLXADSO0 1
Tallahassee-Calhoun TLHSFLXADSO 1
Tallahassee-FSU TLHSFLXERSO 1
Altamonte Springs ALSPFLXADSO 2
Boca Grande BCGRFLXARS1 2
Bonita Springs BNSPFLXADS1 2
Buenaventura Lakes KSSMFLXDRSO 2
Cape Coral CPCRFLXADSO 2
Casselberry CSLBFLXADS1 2
Cypress Lake-Regional Airport CYLKFLXBRSO0 2
Destin DESTFLXADSO 2
Fort Myers FTMYFLXCDS2 2
Fort Myers FTMYFLXADSO 2
Fort Myers Beach FTMBFLXARSO 2
Fort Walton Beach-Denton FTWBFLXBDSO0 2
Fort Walton Beach-Hollywood FTWBFLXADSO 2
Fort Walton Beach-Mary Esther FTWBFLXCRSO 2
Goldenrod GLRDFLXADSO 2
Highlands OCALFLXCRS0 2
Lady Lake LDLKFLXARSO 2
Lake Brantley LKBRFLXADS1 2
Naples NPLSFLXDDSO0 2
North Naples NNPLFLXADS1 2
Orange City ORCYFLXADSO 2
Tallahassee-Blairstone TLHSFLXDDSO 2
Tallahassee-Willis TLHSFLXBDSO 2
Valparaiso VLPRFLXADSO 2
Valparaiso-Seminole VLPRFLXBRSO 2
Windermere WNDRFLXARSO 2
Winter Garden WNGRFLXADSO 2
Winter Park WNPKFLXADS1 2
Apopka APPKFLXADSA 3
Belleview BLVWFLXADSO 3
Beverly Hills BVHLFLXADSO 3
Chassahowitzka-Homosassa Spr CHSWFLXARSO 3
Clermont CLMTFLXADSO 3
Crestview CRVWFLXADSO 3
Cypress Lake CYLKFLXADSO 3
Fort Myers (East) FTMYFLXBRSO0 3
Golden Gate GLGCFLXADSO 3
Kissimmee KSSMFLXADSO 3
Kissimmee KSSMFLXCRS1 3
Kissimmee (West/ Reedy Creek) KSSMFLXBDS1 3
Leesburg LSBGFLXADSO 3
Marco Island MOISFLXADS1 3
Mount Dora MTDRFLXARSO0 3
Naples (Southeast) NPLSFLXCDS0 3
North Cape Coral CPCRFLXBDS1 3

90f 20




North Fort Myers

North Fort Myers

Ocala

Ocala

Orange City

Port Charlotte
Sanibel-Captiva Islands
Silver Springs Shores
Tallahassee-Mabry
Tallahassee-Perkins
Tallahassee-Thomasville
Tavares

Alford

Alva

Arcadia

Astor

Avon Park
Baker

Bonifay
Bowling Green
Bushnell

Cape Haze
Cherry Lake
Clewiston
Cottondale
Crawfordville
Crystal River
Dade City
DeFuniak Springs
Eustis
Everglades
Forest

Fort Meade
Freeport
Glendale
Grand Ridge
Greenville
Greenwood
Groveland
Homosassa Springs
Howey-in-the-Hills
Immokalee
Inverness
Kenansville
Kingsley Lake
LaBelle

Lake Helen - Orange City
Lake Placid
Lawtey

Lee

Lehigh Acres
Madison
Malone
Marianna
Monticello
Montverde

NFMYFLXADSO
NFMYFLXBRSO
OCALFLXADSO
OCALFLXBDSO
ORCYFLXCRS0
PTCTFLXADSO
SNISFLXADSO
SVSSFLXARSO
TLHSFLXCDSO0
TLHSFLXHDSO0
TLHSFLXFDSO
TVRSFLXADSO

ALFRFLXARSO
ALVAFLXARS1
ARCDFLXADSO
ASTRFLXARSO
AVPKFLXADSO
BAKRFLXADSO
BNFYFLXARSO
BWLGFLXARSO
BSHNFLXADSO
CPHZFLXADSO
CHLKFLXARSO
CLTNFLXARSO
CTDLFLXARSO
CFVLFLXADSO
CRRVFLXADSO0
DDCYFLXADS1
DFSPFLXADSO
ESTSFLXARSO
EVRGFLXARS1
OCNFFLXARSO
FTMDFLXARSO
FRPTFLXARSO
GLDLFLXARSO
GDRGFLXADSO0
GNVLFLXARSO
GNWDFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
HMSPFLXARSO
HOWYFLXARSO
IMKLFLXARSO
INVRFLXADS1
KNVLFLXARSO
KGLKFLXARSO
LBLLFLXADSO
LKHLFLXARSO
LKPCFLXARSO
LWTYFLXARSO
LEE FLXARSO
LHACFLXADSO
MDSNFLXADSO0
MALNFLXARSO
MRNNFLXADSO
MNTIFLXADSO
MTVRFLXARSO

1001 20

WWWwwwWwwwwwwww

Ll I i T S S e ik S T T T - - N -\ - NN~ N~ - S SO O SO N N O N O U SO - SO O N N N N




Moore Haven
Ocklawaha
Okeechobee
Panacea

Pine Island

Ponce de Leon
Punta Gorda
Reynolds Hill

Salt Springs

San Antonio

Santa Rosa Beach
Seagrove Beach
Sebring

Silver Springs - Ocala
Sneads
Sopchoppy

Spring Lake

St. Cloud

St. Marks

Starke
Tallahassee-Woodville
Tritacoochee
Umatilla
Wauchula
Westwood
Wildwood

Williston

Zolfo Springs

MRHNFLXARSO
OKLWFLXADSO
OKCBFLXADS1
PANCFLXARSO
PNISFLXADSO
PNLNFLXARSO
PNGRFLXADS1
RYHLFLXARSO
SSPRFLXARSO
SNANFLXARSO
SNRSFLXARSO
SGBHFLXARSO
SBNGFLXADS1
SVSPFLXARSO
SNDSFLXARSO
SPCPFLXARSO
SLHLFLXARSO
STCDFLXARSO
STMKFLXARSO
STRKFLXADSO
TLHSFLXGRSO0
TLCHFLXARSO
UMTLFLXARSO
WCHLFLXADSO
WSTVFLXARSO
WLWDFLXARSO
WLSTFLXARSO
ZLSPFLXARSO

110f20

B T T o ol T S - N = - - - - - Nt S N N O O SO O U O N




Sprint - Florida,
Inc.

Point to Point Transport Routes

Route (Exchange to Exchange) Route (CLLIto CLLI) Non- Dedicated | Dedicated
impaired D81 DS3
Originating Terminating Qriginating Terminating Routes Rate Rate

**  Routes meet the FCC TRRO non-impaired threshold criteria for DS1 and DS3.
** Routes meet the FCC TRRO non-impaired threshold criteria for DS3 only.
Alford Cottondale ALFRFLXARSO | CTDLFLXARSO $124.64 $1,736.74
Alford Grand Ridge ALFRFLXARSO GDRGFLXADSO $185.79 $2,572.55
Alford Greenwood ALFRFLXARSO GNWDFLXARSO $181.65 $2,456.54
Alford Malone ALFRFLXARSO MALNFLXARSO $181.64 $2,456.54
Alford Marianna ALFRFLXARSO MRNNFLXADSO $124.64 $1,736.74
Alford Sneads ALFRFLXARSO | SNDSFLXARSO $185.79 $2,572.55
Altamonte Springs Apopka ALSPFLXADSO APPKFLXADS1 $70.89 $1,108.53
Altamonte Springs Casselberry ALSPFLXADSO | CSLBFLXADS1 $63.04 $888.72
Altamonte Springs Goldenrod ALSPFLXADSO | GLRDFLXADSO bl $63.04 | $1,022.03
Altamonte Springs Kissimmee ALSPFLXADSO KSSMFLXADS0 $134.05 ICB
Altamonte Springs | Lake Brantley ALSPFLXADSO | LKBRFLXADS1 b $70.89 | $1,274.81
Altamonte Springs Maitland ALSPFLXADSO | MTLDFLXADS1 el B $81.52 | $1,274.81
Altamonte Springs Montverde ALSPFLXADSO MNTIFLXADSO $418.22 $7,327.52
Altamonte Springs Reedy Creek ALSPFLXADSO KSSMFLXCDS1 $259.86 $4,646.43
Altamonte Springs Windermere ALSPFLXADSO WNDRFLXARSO $197.54 $3,778.06
Altamonte Springs Winter Garden ALSPFLXADSO | WNGRFLXADSO $192.09 $3,625.42
Altamonte Springs Winter Park ALSPFLXADSO | WNPKFLXADS1 bl A $81.52 | $1,274.81
Alva Bonita Springs ALVAFLXARSO BNSPFLXADS1 $243.11 $5,054.15
Alva Cape Coral ALVAFLXARSO CPCRFLXADSO $243.11 $5,054.15
Alva East Fort Myers ALVAFLXARSO FTMYFLXBDSO $243.11 $5,054.15
Alva Fort Myers ALVAFLXARSO FTMYFLXADSO $243.11 $5,054.15
Alva Fort Myers Beach ALVAFLXARSO FTMBFLXADSO $278.22 $6,037.16
Alva Lehigh Acres ALVAFLXARSO LHACFLXADSO $243.11 $5,054.15
Alva North Cape Coral ALVAFLXARSO CPCRFLXBDS1 $243.11 $5,054.15
Alva North Fort Myers ALVAFLXARSO NFMYFLXADSO0 $278.22 $6,037.16
Alva Pine Island ALVAFLXARSO PNISFLXADSO $278.22 $6,037.16
Alva Regional Airport ALVAFLXARSO CYLKFLXBRSO $315.68 $6,209.48
Alva Sanibel-Captiva Islands ALVAFLXARSO SNISFLXADSO $278.22 $6,037.16
Alva South Fort Myers ALVAFLXARSO FTMYFLXCDS2 $278.22 $6,037.16
Apopka Casselberry APPKFLXADS1 CSLBFLXADS1 $133.94 | $1,997.25
Apopka Goldenrod APPKFLXADS1 | GLRDFLXADSO $133.94 | $1,997.25
Apopka Kissimmee APPKFLXADS1 KSSMFLXADSO $83.34 ICB
Apopka Lake Brantley APPKFLXADS1 LKBRFLXADS1 $70.89 $1,108.53
Apopka Maitland APPKFLXADS1 MTLDFLXADS1 $70.89 | $1,108.53
Apopka Montverde APPKFLXADS1 MNTIFLXADSO $162.29 $2,790.98
Apopka Mt. Dora APPKFLXADS1 | MTDRFLXARSO $104.40 $2,046.76
Apopka Reedy Creek APPKFLXADS1 | KSSMFLXCDS1 $188.96 $3,537.91
Apopka Windermere APPKFLXADS1 | WNDRFLXARSO $126.64 | $2,669.54
Apopka Winter Garden APPKFLXADS1 | WNGRFLXADSO $121.19 | $2,516.90
Apopka Winter Park APPKFLXADS1 WNPKFLXADS1 $70.89 $1,108.53
Arcadia Port Charlotte ARCDFLXADS0O | PTCTFLXADSO $241.19 $5,877.04
Arcadia Wauchula ARCDFLXADSO | WCHLFLXADSO $241.19 $5,877.04
Arcadia Zolfo Springs ARCDFLXADSO | ZLSPFLXARSO $241.19 $5,877.04
Astor Clermont ASTRFLXARSO | CLMTFLXADSO $168.54 | $2,966.01

1201 20




Astor

Astor

Astor

Astor

Astor

Astor

Astor

Astor

Astor

Avon Park
Avon Park
Avon Park
Avon Park
Avon Park
Baker

Baker

Baker

Baker

Baker

Baker
Belleview
Belleview
Belleview
Belleview
Belleview
Belleview
Belleview
Belleview
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hilis
Blairstone
Blairstone
Blairstone
Blairstone
Blairstone
Blairstone
Boca Grande
Boca Grande
Boca Grande
Bonifay
Bonifay
Bonifay
Bonifay

Bonita Springs
Bonita Springs
Bonita Springs
Bonita Springs
Bonita Springs
Bonita Springs
Bonita Springs
Bonita Springs
Bonita Springs
Bonita Springs
Bonita Springs
Bowling Green

Eustis

Groveland
Howey-in-the-Hills
Lady Lake
Leesburg
Montverde

Mt. Dora

Tavares

Umatilla

East Fort Myers
Lake Placid
Sebring

Spring Lake
Wauchula
Crestview
DeFuniak Springs
Destin

Fort Walton Beach
Shalimar
Valparaiso

Forest

Highlands

Lady Lake (821)
Ocala

Ocklawaha

Salt Springs
Silver Springs Shores
Wildwood
Chassahowitzka
Crystal River
Homosassa Springs
Inverness
Calhoun

FSU

Mabry

Perkins
Thomasville
Willis

Cape Haze

Port Charlotte
Punta Gorda
DeFuniak Springs
Ponce de leon
Reynolds Hill
Westville
Cypress Lake
East Fort Myers
Fort Meade

Fort Myers

Fort Myers Beach
Golden Gate
Naples

Naples Moorings
Naples Southeast
North Naples
Sanibel-Captiva Islands
Fort Meade

ASTRFLXARSO
ASTRFLXARSO
ASTRFLXARSO
ASTRFLXARSO
ASTRFLXARSO
ASTRFLXARSO
ASTRFLXARSO
ASTRFLXARSO
ASTRFLXARSO
AVPKFLXADSO
AVPKFLXADSO
AVPKFLXADSO
AVPKFLXADSO-
AVPKFLXADSO
BAKRFLXADSO
BAKRFLXADSO
BAKRFLXADSO
BAKRFLXADSO
BAKRFLXADSO
BAKRFLXADSO
BLVWFLXADSO
BLVWFLXADSO
BLVWFLXADSO
BLVWFLXADSO0
BLVWFLXADSO
BLVWFLXADSO
BLVWFLXADSO
BLVWFLXADSO
BVHLFLXADSO
BVHLFLXADSO
BVHLFLXADSO
BVHLFLXADSO
TLHSFLXDDSO0
TLHSFLXDDS0
TLHSFLXDDS0
TLHSFLXDDSO0
TLHSFLXDDSO0
TLHSFLXDDSO0
BCGRFLXARS1
BCGRFLXARS1
BCGRFLXARS1
BNFYFLXARSO
BNFYFLXARSO
BNFYFLXARSO
BNFYFLXARSO
BNSPFLXADS1
BNSPFLXADS1
BNSPFLXADS1
BNSPFLXADS1
BNSPFLXADS1
BNSPFLXADS1
BNSPFLXADS1
BNSPFLXADS1
BNSPFLXADS1
BNSPFLXADS1
BNSPFLXADS1
BWLGFLXARSO

130f 20

ESTSFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
HOWYFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LSBGFLXADS1
MTVRFLXARSO
MTDRFLXARSO
TVRSFLXADSO
UMTLFLXARSO
FTMYFLXBDSO
LKPCFLXARSO
SBNGFLXADS1
SLHLFLXARSO
WCHLFLXADSO
CRVWFLXADSO
DFSPFLXADSO
DESTFLXADSO
FTWBFLXADSO
SHLMFLXADSO
VLPRFLXADSO
OCNFFLXARSO
OCALFLXCRSO0
LDLKFLXARSO
OCALFLXADSO
OKLWFLXADSO
SSPRFLXARSO
SVSSFLXARSO
WLWDFLXARSO
CHSWFLXARSO
CRRVFLXADSO
HMSPFLXARSO
INVRFLXADSO
TLHSFLXADSO
TLHSFLXEDSO
TLHSFLXCDSO0
TLHSFLXHDS0
TLHSFLXFDSO0
TLHSFLXBDSO0
CPHZFLXADSO
PTCTFLXADSO
PNGRFLXADS1
DFSPFLXADSO
PNLNFLXARSO
RYHLFLXARSO
WSTVFLXARSO
CYLKFLXADSO
FTMYFLXBDSO
FTMDFLXARSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMBFLXADSO
GLGCFLXADSO
NPLSFLXCDSO0
NPLSFLXCDS0
NPLSFLXCDS0
NNPLFLXADS1
SNISFLXADSO
FTMDFLXARSO

Fekk

$168.54
$365.97
$226.28
$266.25
$168.54
$222.50
$168.54
$168.54
$168.54
$114.90
$296.24
$241.19
$241.19
$241.19

$52.43
$204.01
$204.01
$204.01
$258.69
$204.01
$284.25
$284.25
$202.12
$197.44

$53.89
$284.25

$74.53

$97.72
$329.78

$82.16

$82.16

$82.16

$68.28
$130.09
$130.09
$130.09
$117.88

$68.28

$64.86

$64.86
$306.06
$167.81
$221.77
$128.12

$77.29
$176.29
$176.29
$476.24
$176.29
$278.22
$176.29
$176.29
$176.29
$176.29
$176.29
$225.18
$299.95

$2,966.01
$7,617.85
$3,706.16
$4,825.53
$2,966.01
$3,600.33
$2,966.01
$2,966.01
$2,966.01
$2,486.83
$6,541.89
$5,877.04
$5,877.04
$5,877.04
$591.58
$3,959.20
$3,959.20
$3,959.20
$4,613.87
$3,959.20
$6,206.08
$6,206.08
$3,906.28
$4,651.84
$632.28
$6,206.08
$1,210.29
$1,859.52
$6,604.32
$1,423.98
$1,423.98
$1,423.98
$1,190.55
$1,889.38
$1,889.38
$1,889.38
$1,547.46
$1,035.26
$939.60
$939.60
$6,816.65
$2,945.66
$3,579.98
$1,834.43
$1,287.63
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$10,705.28
$4,059.59
$6,037.16
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
ICB
$6,645.69




Bowling Green

Bowling Green
Buenaventura
Lakes
Buenaventura
Lakes

Bushnell
Bushnell
Bushnell
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Cape Coral
Cape Coral
Cape Coral
Cape Coral
Cape Coral
Cape Coral
Cape Coral
Cape Coral
Cape Coral
Cape Coral
Cape Haze
Cape Haze
Casselberry
Casselberry
Casselberry
Casselberry
Casselberry
Casselberry
Casselberry
Casselberry
Chassahowitzka
Chassahowitzka
Chassahowitzka
Cherry Lake
Cherry Lake
Cherry Lake
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Clewiston
Clewiston
Cottondale
Cottondale
Cottondale
Cottondale

Wauchula
Zolfo Springs

Kissimmee

Winter Park
Howey-in-the-Hills
Leesburg
Wildwood

FSU

Tallahassee - Mabry
Perkins
Thomasville
Tallahassee - Willis
Cypress Lake
East Fort Myers
Fort Myers

Fort Myers Beach
Lehigh Acres
North Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
Pine Island

Punta Gorda
Sanibel-Captiva Islands
Port Charlotte
Punta Gorda
Goldenrod

Lake Brantley
Maitland
Montverde

Reedy Creek
Windermere
Winter Garden
Winter Park
Crystal River
Homosassa Springs
Inverness
Greenville

Lee

Madison

Eustis

Groveland
Howey-in-the-Hills
Lady Lake
Leesburg
Montverde

Mt. Dora

Reedy Creek
Tavares

Umatilla
Windermere
Winter Garden
LaBelle

Moore Haven
Grand Ridge
Greenwood
Malone

Marianna

BWLGFLXARSO
BWLGFLXARSO

KSSMFLXDRS0

KSSMFLXDRSO
BSHNFLXADSO
BSHNFLXADSO
BSHNFLXADSO
TLHSFLXADSO
TLHSFLXADSO
TLHSFLXADSO
TLHSFLXADSO
TLHSFLXADSO
CPCRFLXBDSO
CPCRFLXADSO
CPCRFLXADSO
CPCRFLXADSO
CPCRFLXADSO
CPCRFLXADSO
CPCRFLXADSO
CPCRFLXADSO
CPCRFLXADSO
CPCRFLXADSO
CPHZFLXADSO
CPHZFLXADSO
CSLBFLXADS1
CSLBFLXADS1
CSLBFLXADS1
CSLBFLXADS1
CSLBFLXADS1
CSLBFLXADS1
CSLBFLXADS1
CSLBFLXADS1
CHSWFLXARSO
CHSWFLXARSO
CHSWFLXARSO
CHLKFLXARSO
CHLKFLXARSO
CHLKFLXARSO
CLMTFLXADSO
CLMTFLXADSO
CLMTFLXADSO
CLMTFLXADSO
CLMTFLXADSO
CLMTFLXADSO
CLMTFLXADSO
CLMTFLXADSO
CLMTFLXADSO0
CLMTFLXADSO
CLMTFLXADSO
CLMTFLXADSO
CLTNFLXARSO
CLTNFLXARSO
CTDLFLXARSO
CTDLFLXARSO
CTDLFLXARSO
CTDLFLXARSO

140f 20

WCHLFLXADSO
ZLSPFLXARSO

KSSMFLXADSO

WNPKFLXADS1
HOWYFLXARSO
LSBGFLXADS1
WLWDFLXADSA
TLHSFLXEDSO
TLHSFLXCDSO
TLHSFLXHDSO0
TLHSFLXFDSO
TLHSFLXBDS0
CYLKFLXBDSO
FTMYFLXBDSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMBFLXADSO
LHACFLXADSO
CPCRFLXBDS1
NFMYFLXADSO
PNISFLXADSO
PNGRFLXADS1
SNISFLXADSO0
PTCTFLXADSO
PNGRFLXADS1
GLRDFLXADSO
LKBRFLXADS1
MTLDFLXADS1
MNTIFLXADSO
KSSMFLXCDS1
WNDRFLXARSO
WNGRFLXADSO
WNPKFLXADS1
CRRVFLXADSO
HMSPFLXARSO
INVRFLXADSO
GNVLFLXARSO
LEE FLXARSO
MDSNFLXADSO
ESTSFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
HOWYFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LSBGFLXADS1
MNTIFLXADSO
MTDRFLXARSO
KSSMFLXCDS1
TVRSFLXADSO
UMTLFLXARSO
WNDRFLXARSO
WNGRFLXADSO0
LBLLFLXADSO
MRHNFLXARSO
GDRGFLXADSO
GNWDFLXARSO
MALNFLXARSO
MRNNFLXADSO

$299.95
$299.95

$146.32

$54.45
$255.18
$197.44
$295.15
$61.81
$61.81
$61.81
$49.60
$61.81
$32.72
$243.11
$66.82
$168.76
$243.11
$66.82
$66.82
$168.76
$308.02
$168.76
$64.86
$306.06
$63.04
$133.94
$133.94
$410.37
$252.01
$189.69
$184.24
$63.04
$329.78
$329.78
$329.78
$313.71
$109.37
$58.83
$104.40
$197.44
$166.07
$206.04
$104.40
$143.85
$104.40
$67.77
$104.40
$168.54
$194.41
$188.96
$100.99
$100.99
$138.45
$134.30
$134.30
$77.29

$6,645.69
$6,645.69

$2,782.16

ICB
$5,391.99
$4,651.84
$6,511.36

$854.12
$854.12
$854.12
$512.21
$854.12

ICB
$5,054.15

$994.55
$2,972.12
$5,054.15

$994.55

$994.55
$2,972.12
$6,871.60
$2,972.12

$939.60
$6,816.65

$888.72
$1,997.25
$1,997.25
$7,107.71
$4,426.63
$3,558.26
$3,405.62

$888.72
$6,604.32
$6,604.32
$6,604.32
$6,154.53
$1,309.34

$770.68
$2,046.76
$4,651.84
$2,896.81
$4,016.19
$2,046.76
$2,712.96
$2,046.76
$1,021.01
$2,046.76
$2,966.01
$3,690.55
$3,537.91
$1,951.11
$1,951.11
$2,123.43
$2,007.42
$2,007.42
$1,287.63




Cottondale
Crawfordville
Crawfordville
Crawfordville
Crawfordville
Crestview
Crestview
Crestview
Crestview
Crestview

Crystal River
Crystal River
Crystal River
Cypress Lake
Cypress Lake
Cypress Lake
Cypress Lake
Cypress Lake
Cypress Lake
Cypress Lake
Cypress Lake
Cypress Lake
Cypress Lake
Cypress Lake
Dade City

Dade City
DeFuniak Springs
DeFuniak Springs
DeFuniak Springs
DeFuniak Springs
DeFuniak Springs
DeFuniak Springs
DeFuniak Springs
DeFuniak Springs
DeFuniak Springs
DeFuniak Springs
Destin

Destin

Destin

Destin

Destin

Destin

Destin

Destin

Destin

East Fort Myers
East Fort Myers
East Fort Myers
East Fort Myers
East Fort Myers
East Fort Myers
East Fort Myers
East Fort Myers
East Fort Myers
Eustis

Eustis

Eustis

Sneads

Calhoun
Panacea
Sopchoppy

St. Marks
DeFuniak Springs
Destin

Fort Waiton Beach
Shalimar
Valparaiso
Clermont

Homosassa Springs

Inverness
Cypress Lake
East Fort Myers
Fort Myers

Fort Myers Beach
Lehigh Acres
North Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
Pine Island
Regional Airport

Sanibel-Captiva Islands

South Fort Myers
San Antonio
Trilacoochee

Fort Walton Beach
Freeport

Glendale

Ponce de Leon
Reynolds Hill
Santa Rosa Beach
Seagrove Beach
Shalimar
Valpariso
Westville
DeFuniak Springs
Fort Walton Beach
Freeport

Glendale

Ponce de Leon
Santa Rosa Beach
Seagrove Beach
Shalimar
Valpariso

Fort Myers

Fort Myers Beach
Lehigh Acres
North Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
Pine Island
Regional Airport

Sanibel-Captiva Islands

South Fort Myers
Groveland
Howey-in-the-Hills
L.ady Lake

CTDLFLXARSO
CFVLFLXADSO
CFVLFLXADSO
CFVLFLXADSO
CFVLFLXADSO
CRVWFLXADSO
CRVWFLXADSO
CRVWFLXADSO
CRVWFLXADSO
CRVWFLXADSO
CRRVFLXADSO
CRRVFLXADSO
CRRVFLXADSO
CYLKFLXADSO
CYLKFLXADSO
CYLKFLXADSO
CYLKFLXADSO
CYLKFLXADSO
CYLKFLXADSO
CYLKFLXADSO
CYLKFLXADSO
CYLKFLXADSO
CYLKFLXADSO
CYLKFLXADSO
DDCYFLXADS1
DDCYFLXADS1
DFSPFLXADSO
DFSPFLXADSO
DFSPFLXADSO
DFSPFLXADSO
DFSPFLXADSO
DFSPFLXADSO
DFSPFLXADSO
DFSPFLXADSO
DFSPFLXADSO
DFSPFLXADSO
DESTFLXADSO
DESTFLXADSO
DESTFLXADSO
DESTFLXADSO
DESTFLXADSO
DESTFLXADSO
DESTFLXADSO
DESTFLXADSO
DESTFLXADSO
FTMYFLXBDSO0
FTMYFLXBDSO
FTMYFLXBDSO
FTMYFLXBDSO
FTMYFLXBDSO0
FTMYFLXBDSO
FTMYFLXBDSO0
FTMYFLXBDSO
FTMYFLXBDSO
ESTSFLXARSO
ESTSFLXARSO
ESTSFLXARSO

150f 20

SNDSFLXARSO
TLHSFLXADSO
PANCFLXARSO
SPCPFLXADSO
STMKFLXARSO
DFSPFLXADSO
DESTFLXADSO0
FTWBFLXADSO
SHLMFLXADSO
VLPRFLXADSO
CLMTFLXADSO
HMSPFLXARSO
INVRFLXADSO
CYLKFLXBDSO0
FTMYFLXCDSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMBFLXADSO
LHACFLXADSO
CPCRFLXBDS1
NFMYFLXADSO
PNISFLXADSO
CYLKFLXBRSO
SNISFLXADSO
FTMYFLXCDS2
SNANFLXARSO
TLCHFLXARSO
FTWBFLXADSO
FRPTFLXARSO
GLDLFLXARSO
PNLNFLXARSO
RYHLFLXARSO
SNRSFLXARSO
SGBHFLXARSO
SHLMFLXADSO
VLPRFLXADSO
WSTVFLXARSO
DFSPFLXADSO
FTWBFLXADSO
FRPTFLXARSO
GLDLFLXARSO
PNLNFLXARSO
SNRSFLXARSO
SGBHFLXARSO
SHLMFLXADSO
VLPRFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMBFLXADSO
LHACFLXADSO
CPCRFLXBDS1
NFMYFLXADSO
PNISFLXADSO
CYLKFLXBRSO
SNISFLXADSO
FTMYFLXCDS2
GVLDFLXARSO0
HOWYFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO

$138.45

$86.96

$56.36

$86.96

$53.89
$151.57
$151.57
$151.57
$206.26
$151.57
$279.60

$82.16

$82.16
$174.50
$176.29
$176.29
$101.93
$176.29

$66.82
$101.93
$101.93
$174.50
$101.93
$101.93

$63.34

$63.34
$151.57
$151.57

$54.10

$53.96
$218.64
$151.57
$151.57
$206.26
$151.57
$167.81
$151.57
$151.57
$151.57
$205.68
$205.53
$151.57
$151.57
$206.26
$151.57
$176.29
$278.22
$176.29
$243.11
$278.22
$278.22
$248.85
$278.22
$278.22
$301.84
$162.14
$202.12

$2,123.43
$1,558.31

$701.48
$1,5658.31

$632.28
$3,367.62
$3,367.62
$3,367.62
$4,022.29
$3,367.62
$6,075.83
$1,423.98
$1,423.98
$3,132.90
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$1,977.56
$4,059.59

$994.55
$1,977.56
$1,977.56
$3,132.90
$1,977.56
$1,977.56

$896.86

$896.86
$3,367.62
$3,367.62

$638.39

$634.32
$3,492.47
$3,367.62
$3,367.62
$4,022.29
$3,367.62
$2,945.66
$3,367.62
$3,367.62
$3,367.62
$4,006.01
$4,001.94
$3,367.62
$3,367.62
$4,022.29
$3,367.62
$4,059.59
$6,037.16
$4,059.59
$5,054.15
$6,037.16
$6,037.16
$5,214.93
$6,037.16
$6,037.16
$6,698.60
$2,786.91
$3,906.28




Eustis
Eustis
Eustis
Eustis
Eustis
Everglades
Forest
Forest
Forest
Forest
Forest
Forest
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers
Fort Myers

Fort Myers

Fort Myers

Fort Myers

Fort Myers Beach
Fort Myers Beach
Fort Myers Beach
Fort Myers Beach
Fort Myers Beach
Fort Myers Beach
Fort Walton Beach
Fort Walton Beach
Fort Walton Beach
Fort Walton Beach
Fort Walton Beach
Freeport

Freeport

Freeport

Freeport

Freeport

FSU

FSU

FSU

FSU

Glendale
Glendale
Glendale
Glendale

Golden Gate
Golden Gate
Golden Gate
Golden Gate
Golden Gate

Leesburg
Montverde

Mt. Dora
Tavares

Umatilla

Naples
Highlands

Lady Lake

Ocala
Ocklawaha

Salt Springs
Silver Springs Shores
Clewiston

Fort Myers Beach
Immokalee
LaBelle

Lehigh Acres
Naples

North Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
North Fort Myers
North Naples
Pine Island

Punta Gorda
San Carlos Park/Cypress
Lake

Sanibel-Captiva Islands
Sebring

Naples

North Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
North Naples

Pine Island
Sanibel-Captiva Islands
Freeport

Santa Rosa Beach
Seagrove Beach
Shalimar
Valparaiso
Glendale

Ponce de Leon
Santa Rosa Beach
Seagrove Beach
Valpariso

Mabry

Perkins
Thomasville

Willis

Ponce de Leon
Santa Rosa Beach
Seagrove Beach
Valparaiso

Marco Island
Naples

Naples Moorings
Naples Southeast
North Naples

ESTSFLXARSO
ESTSFLXARSO
ESTSFLXARSO
ESTSFLXARSO
ESTSFLXARSO
EVRGFLXARSO
OCNFFLXARSO
OCNFFLXARSO
OCNFFLXARSO
OCNFFLXARSO
OCNFFLXARSO
OCNFFLXARSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO

FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXADSO
FTMBFLXADSO
FTMBFLXADSO
FTMBFLXADSO
FTMBFLXADSO
FTMBFLXADSO
FTMBFLXADSO
FTWBFLXADSO
FTWBFLXADSO
FTWBFLXADSO
FTWBFLXADSO
FTWBFLXADSO
FRPTFLXARSO
FRPTFLXARSO
FRPTFLXARSO
FRPTFLXARSO
FRPTFLXARSO
TLHSFLXEDSO
TLHSFLXEDSO
TLHSFLXEDSO
TLHSFLXEDSO
GLDLFLXARSO
GLDLFLXARSO
GLDLFLXARSO
GLDLFLXARSO
GLGCFLXADSO
GLGCFLXADSO
GLGCFLXADSO
GLGCFLXADSO
GLGCFLXADSO0

160f 20

LSBGFLXADS1
MTVRFLXARSO
MTDRFLXARSO0
TVRSFLXADSO
UMTLFLXARSO
NPLSFLXCDSO0
OCALFLXCRSO
LDLKFLXARSO
OCALFLXADSO
OKLWFLXADSO
SSPRFLXARSO
SVSSFLXARSO
CLTNFLXARSO
FTMBFLXADSO
IMKLFLXARSO
LBLLFLXADSO
LHACFLXADSO
NPLSFLXCDSO
CPCRFLXBDS1
NFMYFLXADSO
NFMYFLXB
NNPLFLXADS1
PNISFLXADSO
PNGRFLXADS1

SCPKFLXA
SNISFLXADSO0
SBNGFLXADS1
NPLSFLXCDSO0
CPCRFLXBDS1
NFMYFLXADSO
NNPLFLXADS1
PNISFLXADSO
SNISFLXADSO
FRPTFLXARSO
SNRSFLXARSO
SGBHFLXARSO
SHLMFLXADSO
VLPRFLXADSO
GLDLFLXARSO
PNLNFLXARSO
SNRSFLXARSO
SGBHFLXARSO
VLPRFLXADSO
TLHSFLXCDSO
TLHSFLXHDSO
TLHSFLXFDSO0
TLHSFLXBDSO
PNLNFLXARSO
SNRSFLXARSO
SGBHFLXARSO
VLPRFLXADSO
MOISFLXADSO
NPLSFLXCDSO
NPLSFLXCDSO
NPLSFLXCDSO0
NNPLFLXADS1

$104.40
$158.36
$104.40
$104.40
$168.54
$176.29
$161.34
$560.90
$161.34
$161.34
$161.34
$161.34
$296.39
$101.93
$176.29
$241.19
$176.29
$176.29

$66.82
$101.93
$101.93
$176.29
$101.93
$241.19

$66.82
$101.93
$195.40
$278.22
$168.76
$101.93
$278.22
$101.93
$101.93
$151.57
$206.26
$206.26
$151.57
$151.57
$205.68
$205.53
$151.57
$151.57
$151.57

$61.81

$61.81
$111.41

$61.81
$108.06
$205.68
$205.68
$205.68
$176.29
$176.29
$176.29
$176.29
$176.29

$2,046.76
$2,681.08
$2,046.76
$2,046.76
$2,966.01
$4,059.59
$2,764.53
$11,322.65
$2,764.53
$2,764.53
$2,764.53
$2,764.53
$6,545.96
$1,977.56
$4,059.59
$5,877.04
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$994.55
$1,977.56
ICB
$4,059.59
$1,977.56
$5,877.04

$994.55
$1,977.56
$4,594.86
$6,037.16
$2,972.12
$1,977.56
$6,037.16
$1,977.56
$1,977.56
$3,367.62
$4,022.29
$4,022.29
$3,367.62
$3,367.62
$4,006.01
$4,001.94
$3,367.62
$3,367.62
$3,367.62

$854.12

$854.12
$1,366.33

$854.12
$1,272.71
$4,006.01
$4,006.01
$4,006.01
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$4,059.59




Goldenrod
Goldenrod
Goldenrod
Goldenrod
Goldenrod
Goldenrod
Goldenrod
Goldenrod

Grand Ridge
Grand Ridge
Grand Ridge
Grand Ridge
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenwood
Greenwood
Greenwood
Groveland
Groveland
Groveland
Groveland
Groveland
Groveland
Groveland
Groveland
Groveland
Groveland
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Highlands
Homosassa Springs
Homosassa Springs
Howey-In-The-Hills
Howey-In-The-Hills
Howey-In-The-Hills
Howey-In-The-Hills
Howey-In-The-Hills
Howey-In-The-Hills
Howey-In-The-Hills
Immokalee
Immokalee
Kenansville
Kenansville
Kenansville
Kingsley Lake
Kingsley Lake
Kissimmee
Kissimmee
Kissimmee
Kissimmee

Lady Lake (753)
Lady Lake (753)

Kissimmee
Lake Brantely
Maitland
Montverde
Reedy Creek
Windermere
Winter Garden
Winter Park
Greenwood
Malone
Marianna
Sneads
Calhoun

Lee

Madison
Monticello
Malone
Marianna
Sneads
Bushnell
Howey-in-the-Hills
Lady Lake
Leesburg
Montverde

Mt. Dora
Tavares
Umatilla
Windermere
Winter Garden
Lady Lake
Ocala
Ocklawaha
Salt Springs
Shady Road
Silver Springs Shores
Beverly Hills
Inverness
Lady Lake
Leesburg
Montverde

Mt. Dora
Tavares
Umaitilla
Wildwood
LaBelle
Naples
Kissimmee

St. Cloud
West Kissimmee
Lawtey

Starke

Reedy Creek
St. Cloud
West Kissimmee
Winter Park
Crystal River
L.eesburg

GLRDFLXADSO
GLRDFLXADSO
GLRDFLXADSO
GLRDFLXADSO
GLRDFLXADSO
GLRDFLXADSO
GLRDFLXADSO
GLRDFLXADSO
GDRGFLXADSO
GDRGFLXADSO
GDRGFLXADSO
GDRGFLXADSO
GNVLFLXARSO
GNVLFLXARSO
GNVLFLXARSO
GNVLFLXARSO
GNWDFLXARSO
GNWDFLXARSO
GNWDFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
GVLDFLXARSO
OCALFLXCRS0
OCALFLXCRSO0
OCALFLXCRS0
OCALFLXCRS0
OCALFLXCRS0
OCALFLXCRSO
HMSPFLXARSO
HMSPFLXARSO
HOWYFLXARSO
HOWYFLXARSO
HOWYFLXARSO
HOWYFLXARSO
HOWYFLXARSO
HOWYFLXARSO
HOWYFLXARSO
IMKLFLXARSO
IMKLFLXARSO
KNVLFLXARSO
KNVLFLXARSO
KNVLFLXARSO
KGLKFLXARSO
KGLKFLXARSO
KSSMFLXADSO
KSSMFLXADSO
KSSMFLXADSO
KSSMFLXADSO0
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO

170120

KSSMFLXADSO
LKBRFLXADS1
MTLDFLXADS1
MNTIFLXADSO
KSSMFLXCDS1
WNDRFLXARSO0
WNGRFLXADSO0
WNPKFLXADS1
GNWDFLXARSO
MALNFLXARSO
MRNNFLXADSO
SNDSFLXARSO
TLHSFLXADSO
LEE FLXARSO
MDSNFLXADSO
MNTIFLXADSO
MALNFLXARSO
MRNNFLXADSO
SNDSFLXARSO
BSHNFLXADSO
HOWYFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LSBGFLXADSA
MTVRFLXARSO
MTDRFLXARSO
TVRSFLXADSO
UMTLFLXARSO
WNDRFLXARSO
WNGRFLXADSO
LDLKFLXARSO
OCALFLXADSO
OKLWFLXADSO
SSPRFLXARSO
OCALFLXBDSO0
SVSSFLXARSO
BVHLFLXADSO
INVRFLXADSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LSBGFLXADS1
MTVRFLXARSO
MTDRFLXARSO
TVRSFLXADSO
UMTLFLXARSO
WLWDFLXARSO
LBLLFLXADSO
NPLSFLXCDSO
KSSMFLXADSO
STCDFLXARSO
KSSMFLXBDS1
LWTYFLXARSO
STRKFLXADSO0
KSSMFLXCDS1
STCDFLZARSO
KSSMFLXBDS1
WNPKFLXADSA
CRRVFLXADSO
LSBGFLXADS1

F*ekk

Fekk

Jedede

$134.05
$133.94
$133.94
$410.37
$252.01
$189.69
$184.24

$63.04
$118.17
$118.17

$61.15

$61.15
$254.89
$305.43
$254.89
$254.89

$57.01

$57.01
$118.17
$197.44
$255.18
$403.48
$197.44
$355.80
$301.84
$301.84
$365.97
$432.41
$305.76
$490.29

$86.81
$161.34

$86.81
$284.25
$161.34

$82.16

$82.16
$263.78

$57.74
$216.10
$162.14
$162.14
$226.28
$155.45
$417.48
$176.29
$211.83
$211.83
$333.02

$58.32

$58.32
$188.96
$211.83
$121.19
$121.19
$298.57
$206.04

ICB
$2,296.84
$2,296.84
$7,107.71
$4,426.63
$3,558.26
$3,405.62
$1,022.03
$1,555.61
$1,555.61

$835.81
$835.81
$5,383.85
$5,922.52
$5,383.85
$5,383.85
$719.80
$719.80
$1,555.61
$4,651.84
$5,391.99
$8,668.03
$4,651.84
$7,332.92
$6,698.60
$6,698.60
$7,617.85
$9,478.04
$6,808.51
$10,222.27
$1,554.24
$2,764.53
$1,554.24
$6,206.08
$2,764.53
$1,423.98
$1,423.98
$4,756.34
$740.15
$3,421.23
$2,786.91
$2,786.91
$3,706.16
$2,599.67
$9,936.64
$4,059.59
$5,054.82
$5,054.82
$7,571.71
$756.43
$756.43
$3,537.91
$5,054.82
$2,516.90
$2,516.90
ICB
$4,016.19




Lady Lake (753)
Lady Lake (753)
Lady Lake (753)
Lady Lake (753)
Lady Lake (753)
Lady Lake (753)
Lady Lake (753)
Lady Lake (821)
L.ady Lake (821)
Lady Lake (821)
Lady Lake (821)
Lady Lake (821)
Lady Lake (821)
Lady Lake (821)
Lady Lake (821)
Lady Lake (821)
Lake Brantley
Lake Brantley
Lake Brantley
Lake Brantley
Lake Brantley
Lake Brantley
|.ake Brantley
L.ake Helen
Lake Placid
L.ake Placid
Lawtey

Lee

Leesburg
Leesburg
Leesburg
Leesburg
Leesburg
Lehigh Acres
Lehigh Acres
Lehigh Acres
Lehigh Acres
Mabry

Mabry

Mabry

Madison
Madison
Maitland
Maitland
Maitland
Maitiand
Maitland
Malone

Malone

Marco Island
Marco Island
Marco Island
Marco Island
Marianna
Marianna
Monticello
Montverde

Monteverde

Mt. Dora
Ocklawaha
Silver Springs Shores
Tavares

Umatilla
Wildwood
Leesburg
Monteverde

Mt. Dora

Ocala
Ocklawaha

Salt Springs
Silver Springs Shores
Tavares

Umatilia
Kissimmee
Maitland
Montverde
Reedy Creek
Windermere
Winter Garden
Winter Park
Orange City
Sebring

Spring Lake
Starke

Madison
Montverde

Mt. Dora
Tavares

Umatilla
Wildwood

Cape Coral
North Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
S. Fort Myers
Perkins
Thomasville
Willis

Calhoun
Monticello
Montverde
Reedy Creek
Windermere
Winter Garden
Winter Park
Marianna
Sneads

Naples

Naples Moorings
Naples Southeast
North Naples
Bonifay

Sneads

Calhoun

Reedy Creek

LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LDLKFLXARSO
LKBRFLXADS1
L KBRFLXADS1
LKBRFLXADS1
LKBRFLXADS1
LKBRFLXADS1
LKBRFLXADS1
LKBRFLXADS1
LKHLFLXARSO
LKPCFLXARSO
LKPCFLXARSO
LWTYFLXARSO
LEE FLXARSO
LSBGFLXADS1
LSBGFLXADS1
LSBGFLXADS1
LSBGFLXADS1
LSBGFLXADS1
LHACFLXADSO
LHACFLXADSO
LHACFLXADSO
LHACFLXADSO
TLHSFLXCDSO0
TLHSFLXCDSO
TLHSFLXCDS0
MDSNFLXADSO
MDSNFLXADSO
MTLDFLXADS1
MTLDFLXADS1
MTLDFLXADS1
MTLDFLXADS1
MTLDFLXADS1
MALNFLXARSO
MALNFLXARSO
MOISFLXADSO
MOISFLXADSO
MOISFLXADSO
MOISFLXADSO
MRNNFLXADSO
MRNNFLXADSO
MNTIFLXADSO
MTVRFLXARSO

180f 20

MTVRFLXARSO
MTDRFLXARSO
OKLWFLXADSO
SVSSFLXARSO
TVRSFLXADSO
UMTLFLXARSO
WLWDFLXARSO
LSBGFLXADS1
MTVRFLXARSO
MTDRFLXARSO
OCALFLXADSO
OKLWFLXADSO
SSPRFLXARSO
SVSSFLXARSO
TVRSFLXADSO
UMTLFLXARSO
KSSMFLXADSO

MTLDFLXADS1
MNTIFLXADSO
KSSMFLXCDS1
WNDRFLXARSO
WNGRFLXADSO

WNPKFLXADS1
ORCYFLXADSO
SBNGFLXADS1
SLHLFLXARSO
STRKFLXADSO
MDSNFLXADSO
MTVRFLXARSO
MTDRFLXARSO
TVRSFLXADSO
UMTLFLXARSO
WLWDFLXARSO
CPCRFLXADSO0
CPCRFLXBDS1
NFMYFLXADSO
FTMYFLXCDSO
TLHSFLXHDSO
TLHSFLXFDSO0
TLHSFLXBDSO
TLHSFLXADSO
MNTIFLXADSO
MNTIFLXADSO
KSSMFLXCDS1
WNDRFLXARSO
WNGRFLXADSO
WNPKFLXADS1
MRNNFLXADSO
SNDSFLXARSO
NPLSFLXCDSO0
NPLXFLXCDSO
NPLSFLXCDSO0
NNPLFLXADS1
BNFYFLXARSO
SNDSFLXARSO
TLHSFLXADSO
KSSMFLXCDS1

*kk

*kk

*% / F*kk

$256.08
$202.12
$280.57
$280.57
$202.12
$266.25
$206.04
$206.04
$256.08
$202.12
$403.48
$280.57
$490.29
$280.57
$202.12
$266.25
$136.11

$70.89
$418.22
$259.86
$197.54
$192.09

$70.89

$49.74

$55.05
$296.24

$58.32

$50.54
$158.36
$104.40
$104.40
$168.54

$97.72
$243.11
$243.11
$278.22

$94.45

$61.81
$111.41

$61.81
$188.64
$188.64
$418.22
$259.86
$197.54
$192.09

$81.52

$57.01
$118.17
$176.29
$176.29
$176.29
$176.29

$77.29

$61.15
$188.64
$230.06

$4,540.60
$3,906.28
$5,226.47
$5,226.47
$3,906.28
$4,825.53
$4,016.19
$4,016.19
$4,540.60
$3,906.28
$8,668.03
$5,226.47
$10,222.27
$5,226.47
$3,906.28
$4,825.53
icB
$1,274.81
$7,327.52
$4,646.43
$3,778.06
$3,625.42
$1,274.81
$516.28
$664.85
$6,541.89
$756.43
$538.66
$2,681.08
$2,046.76
$2,046.76
$2,966.01
$1,859.52
$5,054.15
$5,054.15
$6,037.16
icB
$854.12
$1,366.33
$854.12
$4,405.58
$4,405.58
$7,327.52
$4,646.43
$3,778.06
$3,625.42
$1,274.81
$719.80
$1,555.61
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$1,287.63
$835.81
$4,405.58
$3,811.99




Montverde
Montverde
Montverde
Montverde
Montverde

Mt. Dora

Mt. Dora

Mt. Dora

Mt. Dora

Naples

Naples

Naples Moorings
Naples Moorings
Naples Southeast
Niceville

North Cape Coral
North Cape Coral
North Cape Coral
North Cape Coral
North Fort Myers
North Fort Myers
North Fort Myers
North Fort Myers
North Naples
North Naples
Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala

Ocala
Ocklawaha
Ockiawaha
Ocklawaha
Ocklawaha
Ocklawaha
Okeechobee
Okeechobee
Orange City
Panacea
Panacea
Panacea
Perkins

Perkins

Pine Island
Ponce De Leon
Ponce De Leon
Ponce De Leon
Ponce De Leon
Ponce De Leon
Port Charlotte
Reedy Creek
Reedy Creek
Reedy Creek
Reedy Creek

Tavares

Umatilla
Windermere
Winter Garden
Winter Park
Montverde

Tavares

Umatilla

Winter Park

Naples Southeast
North Naples
Naples Southeast
North Naples

North Naples
Shalimar

North Fort Myers
Pine Island

Punta Gorda
Sanibel-Captiva Islands
North Cape Coral
Pine Island

Punta Gorda
Sanibel-Captiva Islands
Marco Island
Regional Airport
Clermont
Ocklawaha

Salt Springs

Shady Road

Silver Springs
Silver Springs Shores
Wildwood

Williston

Eustis

Leesburg

Salt Springs

Silver Springs Shores
Umatilla

Fort Myers

Sebring

Winter Park
Calhoun
Sopchoppy

St. Marks
Thomasville
Tallahassee - Willis
Sanibel-Captiva Islands
Reynolds Hill
Santa Rosa Beach
Seagrove Beach
Valparaiso
Westville

Punta Gorda

West Kissimmee
Windermere
Winter Garden
Winter Park

MTVRFLXARSO
MTVRFLXARSO
MTVRFLXARSO
MTVRFLXARSO
MTVRFLXARSO
MTDRFLXARSO
MTDRFLXARSO
MTDRFLXARSO
MTDRFLXARSO
NPLSFLXCDSO0
NPLSFLXCDSO0
NPLSFLXCDS0
NPLSFLXCDSO0
NPLSFLXCDSO0
NPLSFLXCDSO0
CPCRFLXBDS1
CPCRFLXBDS1
CPCRFLXBDS1
CPCRFLXBDS1
NFMYFLXADSO
NFMYFLXADSO
NFMYFLXADSO
NFMYFLXADSO
NNPLFLXADS1
NNPLFLXADS1
OCALFLXADSO
OCALFLXADSO
OCALFLXADSO
OCALFLXADSO
OCALFLXADSO
OCALFLXADSO
OCALFLXADSO
OCALFLXADSO
OKLWFLXADSO
OKLWFLXADSO
OKLWFLXADSO
OKLWFLXADSO
OKLWFLXADSO
OKCBFLXADSO
OKCBFLXADS1
ORCYFLXADSO
PANCFLXARS0
PANCFLXARSO
PANCFLXARSO
TLHSFLXHDSO
TLHSFLXHDSO
PNISFLXADSO
PNLSFLXADSO
PNLSFLXADSO
PNLSFLXADSO
PNLSFLXADSO
PNLSFLXADSO
PTCTFLXADSO
KSSMFLXCDS1
KSSMFLXCDS1
KSSMFLXCDS1
KSSMFLXCDS1

190f 20

TVRSFLXADSO
UMTLFLXARSO
WNDRFLXARSO
WNGRFLXADSO
WNPKFLXADS1
MTVRFLXARSO
TVRSFLXADSO
UMTLFLXARSO
WNPKFLXADS1
NPLSFLXCDSO
NNPLFLXADS1
NPLSFLXCDSO0
NNPLFLXADS1
NNPLFLXADSA
SHLMFLXADSO
NFMYFLXADSO
PNISFLXADSO
PNGRFLXADS1
SNISFLXADSO
CPCRFLXBDS1
PNISFLXADSO0
PNGRFLXADS1
SNISFLXADSO
MOISFLXADSO
CYLKFLXBRSO
CLMTFLXADSO
OKLWFLXADSO
SSPRFLXARSO
OCALFLBDSO
SVSPFLXARSO
SVSSFLXARSO
WLWDFLXARSO
WLSTFLXARSO
ESTSFLXARSO
LSBGFLXADS1
SSPRFLXARSO
SVSSFLXARSO
UMTLFLXARSO
FTMYFLXADSO
SBNGFLXADS1
WNPKFLXADS1
TLHSFLXADSO
SPCPFLXADSO
STMKFLXARSO
TLHSFLXFDSO0
TLHSFLXBDSO
SNISFLXADSO
RYHLFLXARSO
SNRSFLXARSO
SGBHFLXARSO
VLPRFLXADSO
WSTVFLXARSO
PNGRFLXADS1
KSSMFLXBDS1
WNDRFLXARSO
WNGRFLXADSO
WNPKFLXADS1

$158.36
$222.50
$180.60

$53.96
$175.15
$158.36
$104.40
$168.54
$225.59
$176.29

$86.39
$176.29
$176.29
$176.29
$181.57

$66.82
$168.76
$308.02
$168.76

$66.82
$101.93
$241.19
$101.93
$176.29
$160.06
$197.44

$74.53

$86.81
$197.44

$86.81

$74.53
$295.15
$258.88
$380.29
$172.24
$161.34

$74.53
$440.50
$241.19
$241.19
$122.24
$143.32
$143.32
$110.24
$111.41

$61.81
$101.93
$272.60
$205.53
$205.53
$205.53
$221.77
$241.19

$67.77
$194.41
$188.96
$188.96

$2,681.08
$3,600.33
$3,303.86
$634.32
$3,151.22
$2,681.08
$2,046.76
$2,966.01
$4,563.66
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$4,059.59
$3,769.24
$994.55
$2,972.12
$6,871.60
$2,972.12
$994.55
$1,977.56
$5,877.04
$1,977.56
$4,059.59
ICB
$4,651.84
$1,210.29
$1,554.24
$4,651.84
$1,554.24
$1,210.29
$6,511.36
$5,495.79
$8,018.79
$3,069.81
$2,764.53
$1,210.29
$8,828.14
$5,877.04
$5,877.04
$1,669.58
$2,259.79
$2,259.79
$1,333.77
$1,366.33
$854.12
$1,977.56
$4,126.79
$4,001.94
$4,001.94
$4,001.94
$3,579.98
$5,877.04
$1,021.01
$3,690.55
$3,537.91
$3,537.91




Regional Airport South Fort Myers CYLKFLXBRSO FTMYFLXCDS2 $174.50 $3,132.90
Reynolds Hill Westville RYHLFLXARSO | WSTVFLXARSO $128.12 $1,834.43
Salt Springs Silver Springs Shores SSPRFLXARSO | SVSSFLXARSO $161.34 $2,764.53
San Antonio Trilacoochee SNANFLXARSQO | TLCHFLXARSO $63.34 $896.86
Santa Rosa Beach Seagrove Beach SNRSFLXARSO | SGBHFLXARSO $151.57 $3,367.62
Santa Rosa Beach Valparaiso SNRSFLXARSO | VLPRFLXADSO $151.57 $3,367.62
Sebring Spring Lake SBNGFLXADS1 | SLHLFLXARSO $241.19 $5,877.04
Sebring Wauchula SBNGFLXADS1 | WCHLFLXADSO $241.19 $5,877.04
Shalimar Valparaiso SHLMFLXADSO | VLPRFLXADSO $206.26 $4,022.29
Silver Springs

Shores Wildwood SVSSFLXARSO | WLWDFLXARSO $172.24 $3,069.81
Sopchoppy Calhoun SPCPFLXADSO | TLHSFLXADSO $86.96 $1,558.31
Sopchoppy St. Marks SPCPFLXADSO | STMKFLXARSO $140.84 $2,190.59
South Fort Myers Sanibel-Captiva Islands FTMYFLXCDS2 | SNISFLXADSO $130.73 ICB
St. Cloud West Kissimmee STCDFLXARSO | KSSMFLXBDS1 $121.19 $2,516.90
St. Cloud Winter Park STCDFLXARSO | WNPKFLXADS1 $121.19 $2,516.90
St. Marks Blairstone STMKFLXARSO TLHSFLXDDS0 $140.84 $2,190.59
Starke Lawtey STRKFLXADSO | LWTYFLXARSO $58.32 $756.43
Tavares Umatilla TVRSFLXADSO UMTLFLXARSO $168.54 $2,966.01
Thomasville Willis TLHSFLXFDSO TLHSFLXBDSO0 $111.41 $1,366.33
Trilacoochee Bushnell TLCHFLXARSO BSHNFLXADSO $260.77 $5,548.71
Wauchula Zolfo Springs WCHLFLXADSO | ZLSPFLARSO $241.19 $5,877.04
West Kissimmee Kenansville KSSMFLXBDSA KNVLFLXARSO $333.02 $7,571.71
West Kissimmee Winter Park KSSMFLXBDSA WNPKFLXADS1 $121.19 $2,516.90
Windermere Winter Garden WNDRFLXARSO | WNGRFLXADSO $126.64 $2,669.54
Windermere Winter Park WNDRFLXARSO | WNPKFLXADS1 $126.64 $2,669.54
Winter Garden Winter Park WNGRFLXADSO | WNPKFLXADS1 $121.19 $2,516.90
Winter Park Altamonte Springs WNPKFLXADS1 | ALSPFLXADSO bl i ICB | $1,274.81
Winter Park Clermont WNPKFLXADS1 | CLMTFLXADSO $303.08 ICB
Winter Park Groveland WNPKFLXADS1 | GVLDFLXA $426.96 $9,325.40
Winter Park Lake Brantley WNPKFLXADS1 | LKBRFLXADS1 ek iCB | $1,274.81
Winter Park Orange City WNPKFLXADS1 | ORCYFLXCDSO $122.24 $1,669.58

200f 20




