
03-0,,9 3 9 -," 7-P , , , ,  

Matilda Sanders 

From: Whitt, Chrystal [LTD] [Chrystal.Whitt@sprint.com] 

Sent: 
To : Filings@psc.state.fl.us 
cc: Schnitzer, Nancy R [LTD] 

Subject: 
Attachments: Amendment No. One Ultimate Connection L.C..pdf 

., , , -- 

Thursday, December 22,2005 10:30 AM 

Amendment No. 1 - Ultimate Connection 

Filed on behalf of: 

NancySchnitzer 

Docket Manager 

LawlEktemal AIYairs 
Sprint 
1313 Blairstone Rd, 
Taliahassee, f L  32301 
MIS FLTLHOOl03 
Voice (850)-5994276 

nancy.schnitzer@sprint,com 

Docket No, 050766 

Title of filing: Amendment No. 1- Ultimate Connection 

Filed on behalf of: Sprint 

No, of pages: 21 

Description: Amendment No, I- Ultimate Connection 

F a  (850)-878-0717 

12/22/2005 



December 20, 2005 

Ms. Blanca S. Bay6, Director 
Division of the Commission Clerk 
& Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shuinard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 05-04357 --* 

Re: Approval of Amendment No. One to Interconnection, Unbundling 
Collocation and Resale Agreement between Sprint-Florida, Incorporated 
and The Ultimate Connection, L.C. d/b/a DayStar Communications 

Dear Ms. Bay& 

Please find enclosed for approval and filing Amendment No. One to the Agreement 
between Sprint-Florida, Incorporated and The Ultimate Connection, L.C. d/b/a DayStar 
Cominunications filed with the Commission in Docket No. 050766-TP on October 4, 
2005. 

If you have any questions on this matter, please contact me at 850-599- 1276. 

Sincerely, 

Nancy Schnitzer 

cc: Alan Sanders 
President 
Days tar Coinmunications 
182 15 Paulson Dr. 
Port Charlotte, FL 33954 

Enclosure 



AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO 
INTERCONNECTION AND RESALE AGREEMENT 

BETWEEN 
The Ultimate Connection, L.C. d/b/a DayStar Communications 

AND 
Sprint - Florida, Incorporated 

This Amendment to the Interconnection and Resale Agreement (“Agreement”) is made 
this 7‘h day of December, 2005, by and between The Ultimate Connection, L.C. 
d/b/aDayStar Communications (“CLEC”), a Florida corporation, and Sprint - Florida, 
Incorporated (“Sprint”), a Florida corporation. 

1. BACKGROUND 

CLEC and Sprint entered into the Agreement on September 1, 2005; 

CLEC and Sprint desire to modify the Agreement to incorporate the correct 
Reciprocal Compensation Rates in Table One. 

In consideration of the promises and agreements contained in this Amendment 
No. 1, the Parties agree as follows: 

2. AMENDMENT 

CLEC and Sprint agree to replace the existing Table One of the Agreement with 
the corresponding new Table One included in his Amendment. 

3. GENERAL 
1. Other than as set forth above, the Agreement remains unchanged and in 

full force and effect. In the event of a conflict between the terms of the 
Agreement and this Amendment, this Amendment will control. 

Except as otherwise indicated defined terms in this Amendment have the 
same meaning as in the Agreement. 

This Amendment No. 1 executed by authorized representatives of Sprint 
and CLEC is made a part of and incorporates the terms and conditions of 
the Agreement. 

2.  

3. 

lof 20 



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have executed this Amendment No. 1 the year 
and day first written above. 

Other than Operator / DA 

4. SPRINT 

By: 

19.40% I 

William E. Cheek Name 
(typed) : 

Op Assist / DA 

Title: 

12.10% 1 

President Wholesale 
Markets 

OC015 

OC013 
OC014 

CLEC 

Tag and Label on a new install loop or resale $4.72 

$9.44 

$3.78 

Tag and Label on a reinstall loop or an existing loop or resale 

Tag and Label on an addt'l loop or resale on the same order at the same location 

Title: 

Date: /2/3h,~- Date: 

Alan L. Sanders ~ ,Jf . 

President 

Table One 

2 of 2 0  



SO001 

SO002 

SO003 

Manual Service Order NRC $213.10 

Manual Service Order - Listing Only 

Manual Service Order - Change Only 
$14.81 

$13.76 

SO004 

SO005 
SO006 

I I I J 

Electronic Service Order (IRES) $3.132 

Electronic Service Order - Listing Only 

Electronic Service Order - Change Only 
$0.42 

$1.66 

OCOO8 

0 ~ 0 0 9  

2-Wire Loop Cooperative Testing $46.71 
4-Wire Loop Cooperative Testing $66.99 

OCOlO Trouble Isolation Charge $48.47 

I I I I I I 

OC017 

OC018 

OC023 

LNP Coordinated Conversion - Lines 1 -10 

LNP Coordinated Conversion - Each additional line 

LNP Conversion - 10 Digit Trigger 

$47.33 

$4.24 

$0.00 

~ 

UNE to Special Access or Special Access to UNE Conversions or Migrations 
(includes EEL) 

OC021 DSI Loop, per circuit $76.71 

OC021 DSI Transport, per circuit $76.71 

OC022 DS3 Loop, per circuit 

OC022 DS3 Transport, per circuit 
ICB 
ICB 

- 

4-Wire Analog 
M o l  7 Band 1 $22.50 I 



I I I I I I 

DDOl7 

4-Wire Digital Loop (no electronics) 

Band 1 $22.50 I 

4of 20 



DD018 Band 2 

DD019 Band 3 

DD020 Band 4 

DD007 

DD006 First Line 

Second Line and Each Additional Line (same time) 

DD008 Disconnect 

$35.64 

$49.24 

$89.18 

$240.90 

$179.85 

$36.47 

HC002 HCOOl 

HC003 

I I I I 

DS3 Service 

Add DS3 to existing fiber system $1,286.78 $1 09.19 

Disconnect $30.99 

LCOOl 

LCOO2 

LC003 

5of 20 

Load Coil Removal for all Digital UNE, Line Sharing and xDSL-Capable loops that are 
less than 18,000 feet in length - per line conditioned (No Engineering or Trip charges 
- price reflects 25 pair economies) $0.00 

Conditioning Engineering Charge - per loop 

Conditioning Trip Charge - per loop 
$39.11 

$16.41 

LCO12 

Bridged Tap or Repeater Removal -Any  Loop Length 

Remove Bridged Tap or Repeater, per Underground Location $442.28 



LC013 

LC014 

LC01.5 

Remove each Addt'l Bridged Tap or Repeater, UG same time, location and cable 

Remove Bridged Tap or Repeater, per Aerial or Buried Location 

Remove each Addt'l Bridged Tap or Repeater, AE or BU same time, location and cable 

$0.50 

$6.43 

$0.44 

DT2 

DT3 

Refer to 
Dedicated 
Transport 

DT004 DS1 Tab $182.15 
DT005 DSI Disconnect $20.36 

Refer to 
Dedicated 
Transport 

DT007 DS3 Tab $192.85 
DT008 DS3 Disconnect $32.76 

DT023 

DT026 

DT028 

DT029 

DT019 Multiplexing - DSI-DSO (per DSI) - (Shelf only, rate does not include cards) $1 62.48 $93.62 
Channel Bank Card (per DSO) 

DSO (Voice Grade) 
$4.27 

D4 OCU DP $2.98 

D4 ISDN U-Brite $3.28 
DT020 DSI-DSO Disconnect $12.95 

6of 20 

DT024 DT021 Multiplexing - DS3-DS1 (per DS3) $195.77 $1 19.88 

DT022 DS3-DS1 Disconnect $43.38 



DFOOI 

DF002 

DF003 
OCOl1 

OC012 

Enhanced Extended Link (EEL) is a combination of Loop, Transport and 
Multiplexing (when applicable). Refer to the specific UNE section (transport, loop, 

Initial Patch Cord Installation / Disconnect, Field Location 

Addt'l Patch Cord Installation / Disconnect, Field LOC., Same Time/Location 

Central Office Interconnection,l-4 Patch Cords per CO - install or Disconnect 

$22.92 

$7.64 

$193.55 
Dark Fiber End-to-End Testing, Initial Strand 

Dark Fiber End-to-End Testing, Subsequent Strand 
$53.48 

~ j 5 . 2 8  

DA002 

7of 20 

Refer to 
Retail Tariff Operator and Directory Assistance Services 



DBOll  DB007 -4 911 and E91 1 Transport - DSI 

I 

Refer to 
Dedicated 
Transport 

Tab $192.85 

Where Special Construction Does Not Apply (Card Installation Only) 

Where Special Construction Applies, Non Recurring Charge 

Loop MRC Loop NRC 

$2,831.50 

SIG Database Extract Report, per CDROM (price reflects shipping regular US. Mail) $18.00 

Smart Jack 

Rearrangement of  Cable 

qearrangement of Up to 3 Pairs per UNE LOOP Ordered 

qearrangements Requiring More Than 3 Pairs per UNE Loop Ordered 

Included in 
NIA Loop NRC 

NIA ICB 

Included in  Included in  
Loop MRC Loop NRC 

iepeatedDoubler Installation Cost (incl. 4 slot housing and 1 card), per location 

I Repeater Equipment Case w/ Repeater Card (for T- I  applications) 

Where Special Construction Does Not Apply (Card Installation Only) 

Where Special Construction Applies, Non Recurring Charge 

Included in  Included in  
Loop MRC Loop NRC 

$2,581.33 

Line Card Installation 

I I 

I I 
!. Doubler Equipment Case w/ Doubler Card (for HDSL applications) 

Included in Included in  
Loop MRC Loop NRC 

I included in  I Included in  

T I  I Included in I Included in 1 Multiplexing I LoopMRC 1 LoopNRC 
I I Note: Multiplexer pricing available through Enhanced Extented Loop (EELS) facility 

80f 20 



Loop Banding 

Exchange Name 

Maitland 
Shalimar 
Tallahassee-Calhoun 
Talla hassee-FSU 

Altamonte Springs 
Boca Grande 
Bonita Springs 
Buenaventura Lakes 
Cape Coral 
Casselberry 
Cypress Lake-Regional Airport 
Destin 
Fort Myers 
Fort Myers 
Fort Myers Beach 
Fort Walton Beach-Denton 
Fort Walton Beach-Hollywood 
Fort Walton Beach-Mary Esther 
Goldenrod 
Highlands 
Lady Lake 
Lake Brantley 
Naples 
North Naples 
Orange City 
Tallahassee-Blairstone 
Tallahassee-Willis 
Valparaiso 
Valparaiso-Seminole 
Windermere 
Winter Garden 
Winter Park 

Apopka 
Belleview 
Beverly Hills 
Chassahowitzka-Homosassa Spr 
Clermont 
Crestview 
Cypress Lake 
Fort Myers (East) 
Golden Gate 
Kissimmee 
Kissimmee 
Kissimmee (West / Reedy Creek) 
Leesburg 
Marco Island 
Mount Dora 
Naples (Southeast) 
North Cape Coral 

CLLl 

MTLDFLXADSI 
SHLMFLXADSO 
TLHSFLXADSO 
TLHSFLXERSO 

ALSPFLXADSO 
BCGRFLXARSl 
BNSPFLXADSI 
KSSMFLXDRSO 
CPCRFLXADSO 
CSLBFLXADSI 
CYLKFLXBRSO 
DESTFLXADSO 
FTMYFLXCDSZ 
FTMYFLXADSO 
FTMBFLXARSO 
FTWBFLXBDSO 
FWBFLXADSO 
FTWBFLXCRSO 
GLRDFLXADSO 
OCALFLXCRSO 
LDLKFLXARSO 
LKBRFLXADSI 
NPLSFLXDDSO 
NNPLFLXADSI 
ORCYFLXADSO 
TLHSFLXDDSO 
TLHSFLXBDSO 
VLPRFLXADSO 
VLPRFLXBRSO 
UNDRFLXARSO 
NNGRFLXADSO 
NNPKFLXADSI 

4PPKFLXADSl 
3LVWFLXADSO 
3V HL F LXADSO 
2HSWFLXARSO 
>LMTFLXADSO 
ZRVWFLXADSO 
2YLKFLXADSO 
-TMY FLXBRSO 
2LGCFLXADSO 
(SSMFLXADSO 
CSSMFLXCRSI 
(SSMFLXB DS 1 
SBGFLXADSO 
4OlSFLXADSl 
ATDRFLXARSO 
JPLSFLXCDSO 
:PCRFU(BDSI 

Band 

1 
1 
1 
1 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

- 

9of 20 



ALFRFLXARSO 
ALVAFLXARSI 
ARCDFLXADSO 
ASTRFLXARSO 
AVPKFLXADSO 
BAKRFWDSO 
BNFYFLXARSO 
BWLGFLXARSO 
BSHNFLXADSO 
ZPHZFLXADSO 
ZHLKFLXARSO 
ZLTNFLXARSO 
ZTDLFLXARSO 
ZFVLFLXADSO 
2RRVFLXADSO 
IDCYFLXADSI 
IFSPFLXADSO 
ESTSFLXARSO 
WRGFLXARSI 
ICNFFLXARSO 
'TMDFLXARSO 
:RPTFLXARSO 
jLDLFLXARS0 
5DRGFWDSO 
jNVLFLXARS0 
iNWDFLXARS0 
WLDFLXARSO 
IMSPFLXARSO 
IOWYFLXARSO 
dKLFLXARS0 
JVRFLXADSI 
NVLFLXARSO 
GLKFLXARSO 
BLLFLXADSO 
KHLFLXARSO 
{PCFLXARSO 
MYFLXARSO 
:E FLXARSO 
iACFLXADS0 
DSNFLXADSO 
ALNFLXARSO 

ARNNFLXADSO 
ANTIFLXADSO 
ATVRFLXARSO 

N FMY FLXADSO 
NFMY FLXBRSO 
OCALFLXADSO 
OCALFLXBDSO 
ORCY FLXCRSO 
PTCTFLXADSO 
SNISFLXADSO 
SVSSFLXARSO 
TLHSFLXCDSO 
TLHSFLXHDSO 
TLHSFLXFDSO 
NRSFLXADSO 

Tallahassee-Thomasville 
Tavares 

Alford 
Alva 
Arcadia 
Astor 
Avon Park 
Baker 
Bonifay 
Bowling Green 
Bushnell 
Cape Haze 
Cherry Lake 
Clewiston 
Cottondale 
Crawfordville 
Crystal River 
Dade City 
DeFuniak Springs 
Eustis 
Everglades 
Forest 
Fort Meade 
Freeport 
Glendale 
Grand Ridge 
Greenville 
Greenwood 
Groveland 
Homosassa Springs 
Howey-in-the-Hills 
lmmokalee 
lnverness 
Kenansville 
Kingsley Lake 
LaBelle 
Lake Helen - Orange City 
Lake Placid 
Lawtey 
Lee 
Lehigh Acres 
Madison 
Malone 
Marianna 
Monticello 
Montverde 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

1 Oof 20 



Moore Haven 
Ocklawaha 
Okeechobee 
Panacea 
Pine Island 
Ponce de Leon 
Punta Gorda 
Reynolds Hill 
Salt Springs 
San Antonio 
Santa Rosa Beach 
Seagrove Beach 
Sebring 
Silver Springs - Ocala 
Sneads 
SoPchoPPY 
Spring Lake 
St. Cloud 
St. Marks 
Starke 
Talla hassee-Woodville 
Trilacoochee 
Umatilla 
Wauchula 
Westwood 
Wildwood 
Williston 
Zolfo Springs 

MRHNFLXARSO 
OKLWFLXADSO 
OKCBFLXADSl 
PANCFLXARSO 
PNISFLXADSO 
PNLNFLXARSO 
PNGRFLXADSl 
RY HLFLXARSO 
SSPRFLXARSO 
SNANFLXARSO 
SNRSFLXARSO 
SGBHFLXARSO 
SBNGFLXADSI 
SVSPFLXARSO 
SNDSFLXARSO 
SPCPFLXARSO 
SLHLFLXARSO 
STCDFLXARSO 
STMKFLXARSO 
STRKFLXADSO 
TLHSFLXGRSO 
TLCHFLXARSO 
UMTLFLXARSO 
WCHLFLXADSO 
WSTVFLXARSO 
WLWDFLXARSO 
WLSTFLXARSO 
ZLSPFLXARSO 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

llof20 



Sprint - Florida, 
Inc. 
Point to Point Transport Routes 

Route (Exchange to Exchange) 

Originating Terminating 

Route (CLLI to CLLI) 

originating Terminating 

* Routes meet the FCC TRRO non-impaired threshold criteria for DS1 and DS3. 

CTDLFLXARSO 
GDRGFLXADSI 
GNWDFLXARS 
MALNFLXARSC 
MRNNFLXADS 
SNDSFLXARSO 
APPKFLXADSI 
CSLBFLXADSI 
GLRDFLXADSO 
KSSMFLXADSO 
LKBRFLXADSI 
MTLDFLXADSI 
MNTIFLXADSO 
KSSMFLXCDSI 
WNDRFLXARSf 
WNGRFLXADS( 
WNPKFLXADS 1 
BNSPFLXADSI 
CPCRFLXADSO 
FTMYFLXBDSO 
FTMYFLXADSO 
FTMBFLXADSO 
LHACFLXADSO 
CPCRFLXBDSI 
NFMYFLXADSO 
PNISFLXADSO 
CYLKFLXBRSO 
S N ISFLXADSO 
FTMY FLXCDSZ 
CSLBFLXADSI 
SLRDFLXADSO 
(SSMFLXADSO 
-KBRFLXADSl 
LITLDFLXADSI 
i4NTIFLXADSO 
vlTDRFLXARS0 
CSS MFLXCDS 1 
WNDRFLXARSO 
WNGRFLXADSO 
VNPKFLXADSI 
'TCTFLXADSO 

WCHLFLXADSO 
ZLSPFLXARSO 
CLMTFLXADSO 

*** Routes meet tt 

Alford 
Alford 
Alford 
Alford 
Alford 
Alford 
Altamonte Springs 
Altamonte Springs 

Altamonte Springs 
Altamonte Springs 
Altamonte Springs 
Altamonte Springs 
Altamonte Springs 
Altamonte Springs 
Altamonte Springs 
Altamonte Springs 

Mamonte Springs 
41va 
4lva 
4lva 
4lva 
4lva 
II va 
Alva 
{Iva 
Uva 
dva 
ilva 
dva 
rpopka 
,popka 
,popka 
,popka 
,popka 
,popka 
.popka 

PoPka 
PoPka 
PoPka 
PoPka 
rcadia 
rcadia 
rcadia 
stor 

CC TRRO non-impaired thr 

Cottondale 
Grand Ridge 
Greenwood 
Malone 
Marianna 
Sneads 
Apopka 
Casselberry 
Goldenrod 
Kissimmee 

Lake Brantley 
Maitland 
Montverde 
Reedy Creek 
Windermere 
Winter Garden 

Winter Park 
Bonita Springs 
Cape Coral 
East Fort Myers 
=or? Myers 
=art Myers Beach 
..ehigh Acres 
dorth Cape Coral 
dorth Fort Myers 
'ine Island 
?egional Airport 
janibel-Captiva Islands 
jouth Fort Myers 
:asselberry 
;oldenrod 
3ssimmee 
ake Brantley 
laitland 
lontverde 
It. Dora 
:eedy Creek 
Jindermere 
Jinter Garden 
/inter Park 
or? Charlotte 
lauchula 
l f o  Springs 
lermont 

;hold criteria foi 

ALFRFLXARSO 
ALFRFLXARSO 
ALFRFLXARSO 
ALFRFLXARSO 
ALFRFLXARSO 
ALFRFLXARSO 
ALSPFLXADSO 
ALSPFLXADSO 
ALSPFLXADSO 
ALSPFLXADSO 
ALSPFLXADSO 
ALSPFLXADSO 
ALSPFLXADSO 
ALSPFLXADSO 
ALSPFLXADSO 
ALSPFLXADSO 

ALSPFLXADSO 
4LVAFLXARSO 
4LVAFLXARSO 
4LVAFLXARSO 
4 LVA FLXA R S 0 
4LVAFLXARSO 
ALVAFLXARSO 
JLVAFLXARSO 
ILVAFLXARSO 
ALVAFLXARSO 
{LVAFLXARSO 
\LVAFLXARSO 
\LVAFLXARSO 
(PPKFLXADSI 
rPPKFLXADS1 
rPPKFLXADS1 
rPPKFLXADS1 
iPPKFLXADS1 
iPPKFLXADS1 
,PPKFLXADSI 
.PPKFLXADSI 
,PPKFWADSl 
PPKFLXADSI 
PPKFLXADSl 
RCDFLXADSO 
RCDFLXADSO 
RCDFLXADSO 
STRFLXARSO 

;3 only. 

*** 

*** 

** I *** 

** 1 *** 

$124.6 
$1 85.7 
$181.6 
$181.6. 
$124.61 
$185.7! 

$70.8! 
$63.01 

$63.0d 
$134.0! 
$70.8! 
$81.5: 

$418.2; 
$259.8( 

$192.05 

$81.5: 
$243.1 1 
$243.1 1 
$243.11 
$243.1 1 
$278.22 
$243.1 1 
$243.11 
$278.22 
$278.22 
$315.68 
$278.22 
$278.22 
$133.94 
$133.94 
$83.34 
$70.89 
$70.89 

$162.29 
$104.40 
$1 88.96 
$126.64 
$121.19 

$241.19 
$241.19 
$241.19 
$168.54 

$197.5~ 

$70.89 

$1,736.74 
$2,572.55 
$2,456.54 
$2,4565 
$1,736.7~ 
$2,572.5! 
$1,108.5: 

$888.7; 

$7,022.0: 
ICE 

$1,274.87 
$1,274.81 
$7,327.52 
$4,646.42 
$3,778.0€ 
$3,625.41 

$1,274.81 
$5,054.15 
$5,054.15 
$5,054.15 
$5,054.15 
$6,037.16 
$5,054.15 
$5,054.15 
$6,037.16 
$6,037.16 
$6,209.48 
$6,037.16 
$6,037.16 
$1,997.25 
$1,997.25 

ICB 

$1,108.53 
$2,790.98 
$2,046.76 
$3,537.91 
$2,669.54 
$2,516.90 
$?,108.53 
$5,877.04 
$5,877.04 
$5,877.04 
$2,966.01 

$1,108.53 

120f 20 



Astor 
Astor 
Astor 
Astor 
Astor 
Astor 
Astor 
Astor 
Astor 
Avon Park 
Avo3 P2:k 
Avon Park 
Avon Park 
Avon Park 
Baker 
3aker 
3aker 
3aker 
3aker 
3aker 
3elleview 
3elleview 
3elleview 
3elleview 
3elleview 
3elleview 
3elleview 
lelleview 
leverly Hills 
leverly Hills 
leverly Hills 
leverly Hills 

;lairstone 
#lairstone 
lairstone 
lairstone 
lairstone 
lairstone 
oca Grande 
oca Grande 
oca Grande 
onifay 
mifay 
mifay 
mfay  
mita Springs 
mita Springs 

3onita Springs 
3onita Springs 
lonita Springs 
lonita Springs 
lonita Springs 
lonita Springs 
lonita Springs 
ionita Springs 
,onita Springs 
owling Green 

ASTRFLXARSI 
ASTRFLXARSI 
ASTRFLXARS( 
ASTRFLXARS 
ASTRFLXARS( 
ASTRFLXARS( 
ASTRFLXARS( 
ASTRFLXARSC 
ASTRFLXARS 
AVPKFLXADSt 
AVPKFLXAIXC 
AVPKFLXADSC 
AVPKFLXADSC 
AVPKFLXADSC 
BAKRFLXADSC 
BAKRFMDSC 
BAKRFLXADSC 
BAKRFLXADSO 
BAKRFLXADSO 
3AKRFLXADSO 
3LVWFLXADSC 
3LVWFLXADSC 
3LVWFLXADSC 
3LVWFLXADSC 
3 LVWFLXADSC 
3LVWFLXADSO 
3LVWFLXADSO 
3LVWFLXADSO 
3VHLFLXADSO 
3VHLFLXADSO 
3VHLFLXADSO 
3VHLFLXADSO 

-LHSFLXDDSO 
'LHSFLXDDSO 
'LHSFLXDDSO 
'LHSFLXDDSO 
'LHSFLXDDSO 
LHSFLXDDSO 
CGRFLXARSI 
CGRFLXARSI 
CGRFLXARSI 
NFY FLXARSO 
NFYFLXARSO 
NFY FLXARSO 
N FY F LXARS 0 
NSPFLXADSI 
NSPFLXADSI 
NSPFLXADSI 
NSPFLXADSI 
NSPFLXADSI 
VSPFLXADSI 
VSPFLXADSI 

BNSPFLXADSI 
BNSPFLXADSI 
3NSPFLXADSl 
3NSPFLXADSl 
3WLGFLXARSO 

ESTSFLXARSC 
GVLDFLXARS( 
HOWYFLXARS 
LDLKFLXARSC 
LSBGFLXADS' 
MTVRFLXARSI 
MTDRFLXARSi 
TVRSFLXADSC 
UMTLFLXARS( 
FTMYFLXBDSC 
LKPCFLX4RSO 
SBNGFLXADS' 
SLHLFLXARSO 
WCHLFLXADS 
CRVWFLXADSf 
DFSPFLXADSO 
DESTFLXADSO 
FTWBFLXADSC 
SHLMFLXADSC 
VLPRFLXADSO 
3CNFFLXARSC 
XALFLXCRSO 
LDLKFLXARSO 
3CALFLXADSO 
3KLWFLXADSC 
SSPRFLXARSO 
SVSSFLXARSO 
NLWDFLXARS 
2HSWFLXARSC 
2RRVFLXADSO 
iMSPFLXARS0 
NVRFLXADSO 

-LHSFLXADSO 
-LHS FLXE DSO 
'LHSFLXCDSO 
'LHS FLXHDS 0 
'LHSFLXFDSO 
'LHSFLXBDSO 
;PHZFLXADSO 
'TCTFLXADSO 
'NGRFLXADSI 
IFSPFLXADSO 
'NLNFLXARSO 
.YHLFLXARSO 

WSNFLXARSO 
CYLKFLXADSO 
FTMYFUBDSO 
'TMDFLXARSO 
-TMY FLXADSO 
-TMBFLXADSO 
3LGCFLXADSO 
(PLSFLXCDSO 
dPLSFLXCDS0 
4PLSFLXCDSO 
dNPLFLXADS1 
jNISFLXADS0 
TMDFLXARSO 

Eustis 
Groveland 
Howey-in-the-Hills 
Lady Lake 
Leesburg 
Montverde 
Mt Dora 
Tavares 
Umatilla 
East Fort Myers 
-2ke Placid 
Sebring 
Spring Lake 
Nauchula 
;restview 
IeFuniak Springs 
lestin 
-art Walton Beach 
jhalimar 
/alparaiso 
:orest 
iighlands 
.ady Lake (821) 
ka la  
kklawaha 
ialt Springs 
h e r  Springs Shores 
Vildwood 
:hassahowitzka 
:rystal River 
lomosassa Springs 
werness 

alhoun 
su 
labry 
erkins 
iomasville 
'illis 
ape Haze 
xt Charlotte 
Jnta Gorda 

DeFuniak Springs 
Donce de leon 
3eynolds Hill 
Nestville 
Zypress Lake 
East Fort Myers 
-art Meade 
Iort Myers 
-art Myers Beach 
;olden Gate 
daples 
daples Moorings 
Japles Southeast 
Jorth Naples 
;anibel-Captiva Islands 
'ort Meade 

*** 

$2,966.01 
$7,617.85 
$3,706.16 
$4,825.53 
$2,966.01 
$3,600.33 
$2,966.01 
$2,966.01 
$2,966.01 
$2,486.83 
58,54?.59 
$5,877.0 
$5,877.0 
$5,877.0 

$591.5 
$3,959.28 
$3,959.21 
$3,959.21 

$3,959.21 
$6,206.01 
$6,206.01 
$3,906.21 
$4,651.8~ 

$632.21 
$6,206.01 
$1,210.2! 
$1,859.5: 
$6,604.3: 
$1,423.9i 
$1,423.9i 
$1,423.9f 
$1,190.51 

$4,613.a' 

$1 ,889.3~ 
$1,889.38 
$1 ,~a9.38 
$1,547.46 
$1,035.26 

$939.60 
$939.60 

$6,816.65 
$2,945.66 
$3,579.98 

$1,287.63 
$4,059.59 
$4,059.59 
10,705.28 
$4,059.59 
$6,037.16 
$4,059.59 
$4,059.59 
$4,059.59 
$4.059.59 
$4.059.59 

1c8 
$6.645.69 

$1,834.43 

$168.5 
$365.E 
$226.2 
$266.2 
$168.5 
$222.5 
$168.5 
$168.5 
$168.5 
$114.9 
e 7 m  7 

$241.1 
$241.1 
$241 .I 
$52.4 

$204.0 
$204.0 
$204.0 
$258.6' 
$204.0 
$284.2! 
$284.2! 
$202.1 1 
$197.4 
$53.8! 

$284.2! 
$74.5: 
$97.7; 

$329.7I 
$82.1 t 
$82.1 f 
582.1f 

$68.2E 
fl3O.OS 
$130.09 
$1 30.09 
$117.88 
$68.28 
$64.86 
$64.86 

$306.06 
$167.81 
$221.77 
$128.12 
$77.29 

$176.29 
$176.29 
$476.24 
$176.29 
$278.22 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$225.18 
$299.95 

"^""._ 

13of 20 



Bowling Green 
Bowling Green 
Buenaventura 
Lakes 
Buenaventura 
Lakes 
Bushnell 
Bushnell 
Bushnell 
Calhoun 
Calhoun 
Calhoun 
Calhoun 
Calhoun 
Cape Coral 
Cape Coral 
Cape Coral 
Zape Coral 
Zape Coral 
:ape Coral 
;ape Coral 
:ape Coral 
:ape Coral 
:ape Coral 
:ape Haze 
:ape Haze 
:assel berry 
:assel berry 
:assel berry 
:assel berry 
:assel berry 
:asselberry 
:asselberry 
:asselberry 
:hassahowitzka 
:hassa howitzka 
:hassahowitzka 
: h e y  Lake 
:heny Lake 
:herry Lake 
lerrnont 
lermont 
lermont 
lermont 
lermont 
lermont 
lerrnont 
lermont 
lermont 
lenont 
lerrnont 
lermont 
lewiston 
lewiston 
Atondale 
3ttondale 
,Itondale 
Nondale 

$299.95 
$299.95 

$146.32 

$54.45 
$255.18 
$197.44 
$295.15 
$61.81 
$61.81 
$61.81 
$49.60 
$61.81 
$32.72 

$243.11 
$66.82 

$168.76 
$243.11 
$66.82 
$66.82 

$168.76 
$308.02 
$168.76 
$64.86 

$306.06 
$63.04 

$133.94 
$133.94 
$410.37 
$252.01 
$189.69 
$184.24 
$63.04 

$329.78 
$329.78 
$329.78 
$313.71 
$109.37 
$58.83 

$104.40 
$197.44 
$166.07 
$206.04 
$104.40 
$143.85 
$104.40 
$67.77 

$104.40 
$168.54 
$194.41 
$188.96 
$100.99 
$100.99 
$138.45 
$134.30 
$134.30 
$77.29 

$6,645.69 
$6,645.69 

$2,782.16 

ic8 
$5,391.99 
$4,651.84 
$6,511.36 

$854.12 
$854.12 
$854.12 
$51 2.21 
$854.12 

ICB 
$5,054.15 

$994.55 
$2,972.12 
$5,054.15 

$994.55 
$994.55 

$2,972.12 
$6,871.60 
$2,972.12 

$939.60 
$6,816.65 

$888.72 
$1,997.25 
$1,997.25 
$7,107.71 
$4,426.63 
$3,558.26 
$3,405.62 

$888.72 
$6,604.32 
$6,604.32 
$6,604.32 
$6,154.53 
$1,309.34 

$770.68 
$2,046.76 
$4,651.84 
$2,896.81 
$4,016. I 9  
$2,046.76 
$2,712.96 
$2,046.76 
$1,021.01 
$2,046.76 
$2,966.01 
$3,690.55 
$3,537.91 
$1,951.11 
$1.951.11 
$2,123.43 
$2,007.42 
$2,007.42 
$i,2a7.63 

BWLGFLXARSI 
BWLGFLXARSI 

KSSMFLXDRS 

KSSMFLXDRS 
BS HN FLXADSC 
BSHNFLXADSC 
BSHNFLXADSC 
TLHSFLXADSO 
TLHSFLXADSO 
TLHSFLXADSO 
TLHSFLXADSO 
TLHSFLXADSO 
CPCRFLXBDSC 
CPCRFLXADSO 
CPCRFLXADSO 
CPCRFLXADSO 
CPCRFLXADSO 
ZPCRFLXADSO 
ZPCRFLXADSO 
2PCRFLXADSO 
2PCRFLXADSO 
ZPCRFLXADSO 
2PHZFLXADSO 
ZPHZFLXADSO 
XLBFLXADSI 
XLBFLXADSI 
XLBFLXADSI 
XLBFLXADSl 
XLBFLXADSl 
XiLBFLXADSI 
:SLB FLXADS 1 
:SLB FLXADS 1 
:HSWFLXARSO 
:HSWFLXARSO 
:HSWFLXARSO 
:HLKFLXARSO 
:HLKFLXARSO 
;HLKFLXARSO 
:LMTFLXADSO 
:LMTFLXADSO 
,LMTFLXADSO 
LMTFLXADSO 
LMTFLXADSO 
LMTFLXADSO 
LMTFLXADSO 
LMTFLXADSO 
LMTFLXADSO 
LMTFLXADSO 
LMTFLXADSO 
LMTFLXADSO 
LTNFLXARSO 
LTNFLXARSO 
TDLFLXARSO 
TDLFLXARSO 

CTDLFLXARSO 
CTDLFLXARSO 

WCHLFLXADSO 
ZLSPFLXARSO 

KSSMFLXADSO 

WNPKFLXADSI 
HOWYFLXARSO 
LSBGFLXADS1 
WLWDFLXADSl 
T L HS FLXE DSO 
TLHSFLXCDSO 
TLHSFLXHDSO 
TLHSFLXFDSO 
TLHSFLXBDSO 
CYLKFLXBDSO 
FTMY FLXBDSO 
FTMYFLXADSO 
FTMBFLXADSO 
-HACFLXADSO 
ZPCRFLXB DS 1 
YFMYFLXADSO 
'NISFLXADSO 
'NGRFLXADSI 
SNISFLXADSO 
'TCTFLXADSO 
'NGRFLXADS1 
3LRDFLXADSO 
.KBRFLXADS 1 
dTLDFLXADS1 
dNTlFLXADSO 
CSSMFLXC DS 1 
VNDRFLXARSC 
YN G R F LXA D SC 
VNPKFLXADSI 
:RRVFLXADSO 
1MSPFLXARSO 
WRFLXADSO 
;NVLFLXARSO 
EE FLXARSO 
IDSNFLXADSO 
STSFLXARSO 
WLDFLXARSO 
IOWYFLXARSO 
DLKFLXARSO 
SBGFLXADSI 
INTIFLXADSO 
ITDRFLXARSO 
SSMFLXCDSl 
VRSFLXADSO 
MTLFLXARSO 
INDRFLXARSO 
/NGRFLXADSO 
3LLFLXADSO 
RHNFLXARSO 
DRGFLXADSO 
NWDFLXARSO 
ALNFLXARSO 
RNNFLXADSO 

Wauchula 
Zolfo Springs 

Kissimmee 

Winter Park 
Howey-in-the-Hills 
Leesburg 
Wildwood 
FSU 
Tallahassee - Mabry 
Perkins 
Thomasville 
Tallahassee - Willis 
Cypress Lake 
East Fort Myers 
Fort Myers 
Fort Myers Beach 
Lehigh Acres 
North Cape Coral 
Vorth Fort Myers 
3ine Island 
%nta Gorda 
Sanibel-Captiva Islands 
Jort Charlotte 
'unta Gorda 
3oldenrod 
-ake Brantley 
vlaitland 
vlontverde 
?eedy Creek 
Vindermere 
Yinter Garden 
Yinter Park 
:rystal River 
iomosassa Springs 
iverness 
;reenville 
ee 
ladison 
ustis 
iroveland 
lowey-in-the-H ills 
ady Lake 
eesburg 
lontverde 
It. Dora 
eedy Creek 
avares 
matilla 
lindermere 
'inter Garden 
3Belle 
oore Haven 

>rand Ridge 
;reenwood 
Aalone 
Aarianna 

14of 20 



Cottondale 
Crawfordville 
Crawfordville 
Crawfordville 
Crawfordville 
Crestview 
Crestview 
Crestview 
Crestview 
Crestview 
Crystal River 
Crystal River 
Crystal River 
Cypress Lake 
Cypress Lake 
Cypress Lake 
Cypress Lake 
Cypress Lake 
Cypress Lake 
Zypress Lake 
:ypress Lake 
Zypress Lake 
2ypress Lake 
>ypress Lake 
3ade City 
lade City 
3eFuniak Springs 
IeFuniak Springs 
3eFuniak Springs 
IeFuniak Springs 
IeFuniak Springs 
IeFuniak Springs 
IeFuniak Springs 
IeFuniak Springs 
IeFuniak Springs 
IeFuniak Springs 
)estin 
Iestin 
)estin 
lestin 
lestin 
iestin 
lestin 
iestin 
estin 
ast Fort Myers 
ast Fort Myers 
ast Fort Myers 
ast Fort Myers 
ast Fort Myers 
ast Fort Myers 
ast Fort Myers 
ast Fort Myers 
3st Fort Myers 
JStiS 
JStiS 
JStiS 

CTDLFLXARS 
CFVLFLXADSl 
CFVLFLXADSC 
CFVLFLXADSC 
CFVLFLXADSC 
CRVWFLXADS 
CRVWFLXADS 
CRVWFLXADS 
CRVWFUCADS 
CRVWFLXADS 
CRRVFLXADS( 
CRRVFLXADS( 
,RRVFLXADS( 
ZYLKFLXADSO 
ZYLKFLXADSO 
ZYLKFLXADSO 
ZYLKFLXADSO 
2YLKFLXADSO 
2YLKFLXADSO 
2YLKFLXADSO 
2YLKFLXADSO 
:YLKFLXADSO 
:YLKFLXADSO 
:YLKFLXADSO 
)DCYFLXADSl 
IDCYFLXADSl 
IFSPFLXADSO 
IFSPFLXADSO 
IFSPFLXADSO 
IFSPFLXADSO 
IFSPFLXADSO 
)FSPFLXADSO 
)FSPFLXADSO 
)FS PFLXADSO 
IFSPFLXADSO 
1FSPFLXADSO 
1ESTFLXADSO 
ESTFLXADSO 
ESTFLXADSO 
ESTFLXADSO 
ESTFLXADSO 
ESTFLXADSO 
ESTFLXADSO 
ESTFLXADSO 
ESTFLXADSO 

FTMYFLXBDSO 
FTMYFLXBDSO 
FTMYFLXBDSO 
'TMYFLXBDSO 
'TMY FLXBDSO 
=TMY FLXBDSO 
TMYFLXBDSO 
-TMY FLXBDSO 
-TMYFLXBDSO 
-STSFLXARSO 
ESTSFLXARSO 
ESTSFLXARSO 

Sneads 
Calhoun 
Panacea 
SOPChOPPY 
St. Marks 
DeFuniak Springs 
Destin 
Fort Walton Beach 
Shalimar 
Valparaiso 
Clermont 
Homosassa Springs 
lnverness 
Zypress Lake 
iast  Fort Myers 
=art Myers 
-00 Myers Beach 
-ehigh Acres 
\Jorth Cape Coral 
dorth Fort Myers 
W e  Island 
?egional Airport 
;anibel-Captiva Islands 
jouth Fort Myers 
;an Antonio 
-rilacoochee 
:art Walton Beach 
:reeport 
;lendale 
'once de Leon 
Leynolds Hill 
;anta Rosa Beach 
'eagrove Beach 
'halimar 
'alpariso 
Jestville 
eFuniak Springs 
ort Walton Beach 
reeport 
lendale 
oncedeLeon 
anta Rosa Beach 
sagrove Beach 
ialimar 

Valpariso 
Fort Myers 
'ort Myers Beach 
-ehigh Acres 
Vorth Cape Coral 
\lorth Fort Myers 
'ine Island 
?egional Airport 
Sanibel-Captiva Islands 
South Fort Myers 
;roveland 
iowey-in-the-Hills 
.ady Lake 

SNDSFLXARSO 
TLHSFLXADSO 
PANCFLXA RS 0 
SPCPFLXADSO 
STMKFLXARSO 
DFSP FLXADSO 
DESTFLXADSO 
FTWBFLXADSO 
SHLMFLXADSO 
VLPRFLXADSO 
CLMTFLXADSO 
HMSPFLXARSO 
INVRFLXADSO 
CYLKFLXBDSO 
FTMY FLXCDSO 
FTMYFLXADSO 
FTMBFLXADSO 
LHACFLXADSO 
CPCRFLXBDSl 
NFMYFLXADSO 
PNISFLXADSO 
ZYLKFLXBRSO 
SNISFLXADSO 
=TMYFLXCDS2 
SNANFLXARSO 
JLCHFLXARSO 
TWBFLXADSO 
-RPTFLXARSO 
ZLDLFLXARSO 
'NLNFLXARSO 
?YHLFLXARSO 
SNRSFLXARSO 
;GBHFLXARSO 
jHLMFLXADS0 
ILPRFLXADSO 
VSTVFLXARSO 
IFSPFLXADSO 
'TWBFLXADSO 
'RPTFLXARSO 
;LDLFLXARSO 
'NLNFLXARSO 
NRSFLXARSO 
GBHFLXARSO 

SHLMFLXADSO 
VLPRFLXADSO 
FTMYFLXADSO 
=TMBFLXADSO 
-HACFLXADSO 
ZPCRFLXBDS 1 
\IFMY FLXADSO 
'NISFLXADSO 
ZY LKFLXBRSO 
SNISFLXADSO 
-TMYFLXCDS2 
XLDFLXARSO 
iOWY FUCARSO 
. D LKF LXARSO 

$138.45 
$86.96 
$56.36 
$86.96 
$53.89 

$151 5 7  
$1 51.57 
$1 51.57 
$206.26 
$151.57 
$279.60 
$82.16 
$82.16 

$174.50 
$176.29 
$1 76.29 
$101.93 
$176.29 
$66.82 

$101.93 
$101.93 
$174.50 
$101.93 
$101.93 
$63.34 
$63.34 

$151.57 
$151.57 
$54.1 0 
$53.96 

$21 8.64 
$151.57 
$151.57 
$206.26 
$151.57 
$167.81 
$151.57 
$151.57 
$151.57 
$205.68 
$205.53 
$151.57 
$151.57 
$206.26 
$151.57 
$176.29 
$278.22 
$176.29 
$243.11 
$278.22 
$278.22 
$248.85 
$278.22 
$278.22 
$301.84 
$162.14 
$202.12 

$2,123.43 
$1,558.31 

$701.48 
$1,558.31 

$632.28 
$3,367.62 
$3,367.62 
$3,367.62 
$4,022.29 
$3,367.62 
$6,075.83 
$1,423.98 
$1,423.98 
$3,132.90 
$4,059.59 
$4,059.59 
$1,977.56 
$4,059.59 

$994.55 
$1,977.56 
$1,977.56 
$3,132.90 
$1,977.56 
$1,977.56 

$896.86 
$896.86 

$3,367.62 
$3,367.62 

$638.39 
$634.32 

$3,492.47 
$3,367.62 
$3,367.62 
$4,022.29 
$3,367.62 
$2,945.66 
$3,367.62 
$3,367.62 
$3,367.62 
$4,006.01 
$4,001.94 
$3,367.62 
$3,367.62 
$4,022.29 
$3,367.62 
$4,059.59 
$6.037.16 
$4,059.59 
$5,054.15 
$6,037.16 
$6.037.16 
$5,214.93 
$6,037.16 
$6,037.16 
$6,698.60 
$2,786.91 
$3.906.28 

15of 20 



Eustis 
Eustis 
Eustis 
Eustis 
Eustis 
Everglades 
Forest 
Forest 
Forest 
Forest 
Forest 
Forest 
Fort Myers 
=ort Myers 
Iort  Myers 
=ort Myers 
-art Myers 
-art Myers 
-art Myers 
Iort Myers 
Iort Myers 
-art Myers 
=art Myers 
-art Myers 

:art Myers 
'ort Myers 
:art Myers 
'ort Myers Beach 
'ort Myers Beach 
'ort Myers Beach 
ort Myers Beach 
ort Myers Beach 
ort Myers Beach 
ort Walton Beach 
ort Walton Beach 
ort Walton Beach 
ort Walton Beach 
ort Walton Beach 
reepoii 
reepoii 
.eeport 
-eepori 
.eeport 
SU 
SU 
;U 
;U 
endale 
endale 
endale 
endale 
)Iden Gate 
iden Gate 
Yden Gate 
)Iden Gate 
)Iden Gate 

Leesburg 
Montverde 
Mt. Dora 
Tavares 
Umatilla 
Naples 
Highlands 
Lady Lake 
Ocala 
Ocklawaha 
Salt Springs 
Silver Springs Shores 
Zlewiston 
=art Myers Beach 
mmokalee 
.aBelle 
-ehigh Acres 
(aples 
Jorth Cape Coral 
lorth Fort Myers 
4orth Fort Myers 
Jorth Naples 
line Island 
'unta Gwda 
;an Carlos Park/Cypress 
.ake 
;anibel-Captiva Islands 
;ebring 
laples 
lorth Cape Coral 
lorth Fort Myers 
lorth Naples 
ine Island 
anibel-Captiva Islands 
reeport 
anta Rosa Beach 
eagrove Beach 
halimar 
alparaiso 
lendale 
sncedeLeon 
anta Rosa Beach 

Seagrove Beach 
Valpariso 
Vabry 
'erkins 
Thomasville 
Nillis 
'oncedeLeon 
Santa Rosa Beach 
Seagrove Beach 
Ialparaiso 
Aarco Island 
Japles 
Japles Moorings 
Japles Southeast 
Jorth Naples 

ESTSFLXARS( 
ESTS FLXARS( 
ESTSFLXARS 
ESTSFLXARS 
ESTSFLXARSC 
EVRGFLXARSl 
OCNFFLXARSI 
OCNFFLXARSI 
OCNF FLXARSI 
OCNFFLXARS 
OCNFFLXARS 
OCNFFLXARS( 
FTMYFLXADSC 
FTMY FLXADSC 
FTMYFLXADSC 
FTMYFLXADSO 
'TMY FLXADSO 
-TMY FLXADSO 
-TMYFLXADSO 
=TMYFLXADSO 
TMYFLXADSO 
ITMY FLXADSO 
-TMY FLXADSO 
'TMY FLXADSO 

'TMY FLXADSO 
'TMYFLXADSO 
'TMY FLXADSO 
'TMBFLXADSO 
TMBFLXADSO 
TMBFLXADSO 
TMBFLXADSO 
TMBFLXADSO 
TMBFLXADSO 
TWBFLXADSO 
TWBFWDSO 
TWBFLXADSO 
TWBFLXADSO 
TWBFLXADSO 
RPTFLXARSO 
RPTFLXARSO 
RPTFLXARSO 
RPTFLXARSO 
RPTFLXARSO 
-HSFLXEDSO 
-HSFLXEDSO 
-HSFLXEDSO 
-HSFLXEDSO 
LDLFLXARSO 

GLDLFLXARSO 
SLDLFLXARSO 
SLDLFLXARSO 
3LGCFLXADSO 
3LGCFLXADSO 
3LGCFDCADSO 
3LGCFLXADSO 
2LGCFLXADSO 

LSBGFLXADSl 
MTVRFLXARSO 
MTDRFLXARSO 
TVRSFLXADSO 
UMTLFLXARSO 
NPLSFLXCDSO 
OCALFLXCRSO 
LDLKFLXARSO 
OCALFLXADSO 
OKLWFLXADSO 
SSPRFLXARSO 
SVSSFLXARSO 
CLTNFLXARSO 
FTMBFLXADSO 
IMKLFLXARSO 
LBLLFLXADSO 
LHACFLXADSO 
NPLSFLXCDSO 
CPCRFLXBDSl 
VFMY FLXADSO 
VFMYFLXB 
VNPLFU(ADS1 
'NISFLXADSO 
'NGRFLXADSl 

SCPKFLXA 
3NISFLXADSO 
SBNGFLXADSl 
lPLSFLXCDSO 
>PCRFLXBDSl 
JFMYFLXADSO 
dNPLFLXADS1 
'NISFLXADSO 
;NISFLXADSO 
'RPTFLXARSO 
;NRSFLXARSO 
iGBHFLXARS0 

'LPRFLXADSO 
iLDLFLXARS0 

PNLNFLXARSO 
SNRSFLXARSO 
SGBHFLXARSO 
JLPRFLXADSO 
rLHSFLXCDS0 
TLHSFLXHDSO 
rLHSFLXFDS0 
TLHSFLXBDSO 
'NLNFLXARSO 
SNRSFLXARSO 
SGBHFLXARSO 
ILPRFLXADSO 
AOISFLXADSO 
JPLSFLXCDSO 
JPLSFLXCDSO 
IPLSFLXCDSO 
INPLFLXADSl 

'HLMFLXADSO 

$104.40 
$158.36 
$104.40 
$104.40 
$168.54 
$176.29 
$161.34 
$560.90 
$161.34 
$161.34 
$161.34 
$161.34 
$296.39 
$101.93 
$176.29 
$241.19 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$66.82 

$101.93 
$1 01.93 
$176.29 
$101.93 
$241.19 

$66.82 
$101.93 
$195.40 
$278.22 
$168.76 
$101.93 
6278.22 
$101.93 
$101.93 
$151.57 
$206.26 
$206.26 
$151.57 
$151.57 
$205.68 
$205.53 
$151.57 
$151.57 
$151.57 
$61.81 
$61.81 

$111.41 
$61.81 

$108.06 
$205.68 
$205.68 
$205.68 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$176.29 

$2,046.76 
$2,681.08 
$2,046.76 
$2,046.76 
$2,966.01 
$4,059.59 
$2,764.53 

$1 1,322.65 
$2,764.53 
$2,764.53 
$2,764.53 
$2,764.53 
$6,545.96 
$1,977.56 
$4,059.59 
$5,877.04 
$4,059.59 
$4,059.59 

$994.55 
$1,977.56 

ICB 
$4,059.59 
$1,977.56 
$5,877.04 

$994.55 
$1,977.56 
$4,594.86 
$6,037.16 
$2,972.12 
$1,977.56 
$6,037.16 
$1,977.56 
$1,977.56 
$3,367.62 
$4,022.29 
$4,022.29 
$3,367.62 
$3,367.62 
$4,006.01 
$4,001.94 
$3,367.62 
$3,367.62 
$3,367.62 

$854.12 
$854.12 

$1,366.33 
$854.12 

$1,272.71 
$4,006.01 
$4,006.01 
$4.006.01 
$4.059.59 
$4,059.59 
$4,059.59 
$4.059.59 
$4,059.59 

160f 20 



Kissimmee 

Lake Brantely 
Maitland 
Montverde 
Reedy Creek 
Winderm ere 
Winter Garden 
Winter Park 
Greenwood 
Malone 
Marianna 
Sneads 
Calhoun 
Lee 
Madison 
Monticello 
Malone 
Marianna 
Sneads 
3ushnell 
iowey-in-the-Hills 
-ady Lake 
-eesburg 
vlontverde 
ult. Dora 
'avares 
Jmatilla 
Yindermere 
Yinter Garden 
.ady Lake 
ka la  
kklawaha 
;alt Springs 
ihady Road 
dver Springs Shores 
'everly Hills 

lnverness 
-ady Lake 
-eesburg 
blontverde 
vlt. Dora 
ravares 
Jmatilla 
Wildwood 
.aBelle 
Japles 
Cissimmee 
st. Cloud 
Vest Kissimmee 
.awtey 
;take 
leedy Creek 
;t. Cloud 
Vest Kissimmee 
Jinter Park 
,rystal River 
eesburg 

Goldenrod 

Goldenrod 

Goldenrod 
Goldenrod 
Goldenrod 
Goldenrod 
Goldenrod 

Goldenrod 
Grand Ridge 
Grand Ridge 
Grand Ridge 
Grand Ridge 
Greenville 
Sreenville 
Sreenville 
Sreenville 
Sreenwood 
Sreenwood 
;reenwood 
3roveland 
3roveland 
3roveland 
3roveland 
;roveland 
;roveland 
;roveland 
;roveland 
;roveland 
;roveland 
lighlands 
lighlands 
lighlands 
lighlands 
lighlands 
lighlands 
lomosassa Springs 
omosassa Springs 
owey-In-The-Hills 
owey-In-The-Hills 
owey-l n-The-Hills 
owey-In-The-Hills 
owey-l n-The-Hills 
swey-In-The-Hills 
swey-In-The-Hills 
imokaiee 
imokalee 

:enansville 
Cenansville 
:enansville 
:ingsley Lake 
ingsley Lake 
:issimmee 
:issimmee 
:issimmee 
issimmee 
ady Lake (753) 
ady Lake (753) 

GLRDFLXADS 
GLRDFLXADS 
GLRDFLXADS 
GLRDFLXADS 
GLRDFLXADS 

GLRDFLXADSl 
GLRDFLXADSi 
GDRGFLXADS 
GD R G FLXADS 
GDRGFLXADS 
GDRGFLXAOS 
GNVLFLXARS 
GNVLFLXARSC 
GNVLFLXARS( 
GNVLFLXARSC 
GNWDFLXARS 
SNWDFLXARS 
SNWDFLXARS 
WLDFLXARSO 
3VLDFLXARSO 
SVLDFLXARSO 
SVLDFLXARSO 
3VLDFLXARSO 
SVLDFLXARSO 
SVLDFLXARSO 
;VLDFLXARSO 
WLDFLXARSO 
WLDFLXARSO 
ICALFLXCRSO 
ICALFLXCRSO 
ICALFLXCRSO 
ICALFLXCRSO 
XALFLXCRSO 
ICALFLXCRSO 
I MSP FLXARSO 
IMSPFLXARSO 
IOWYFLXARSO 
'OWYFLXARSO 
OWYFLXARSO 
OWYFLXARSO 
OWYFLXARSO 
OWY FLXARSO 
OWYFLXARSO 
AKLFLXARSO 
IKLFLXARSO 
NVLFLXARSO 
NVLFLXARSO 
VVLFLXARSO 
S L K FLXA RS 0 
SLKFLXARSO 
SSMFLXADSO 
SSMFLXADSO 
SSMFLXADSO 
BMFLXADSO 
)LKFLXARSO 
)LKFLXARSO 

GLRDFLXADS' 

KSSMFLXADS 

LKBRFLXADS 
MTL DFLXADS 
MNTIFLXADSC 
KSSMFLXCDS 
WNDRFLXARI 
W NGR FLXADI 

WNPKFLXADS 
GNWDFLXARI 
MALNFLXARSi 
MRNNFLXADS 
SNDSFLXARS( 
TLHSFLXADSC 
-EE FLXARSO 
WDSNFLXADS 
LIINTIFLXADSO 
LIIALNFLXARSC 
URNNFLXADS 
SNDSFLXARSC 
3SHNFLXADSC 
iOWYFLXARS 
.DLKFLXARSO 
SBGFLXADSl 
JTVRFLXARSC 
hTDRFLXARSl 
VRSFLXADSO 
JMTLFLXARSO 
YNDRFLXARSI 
YNGRFLXADSl 
.DLKFLXARSO 
ICALFLXADSO 
IKLWFLXADSC 
SPRFLXARSO 
EALFLXBDSO 
VSSFLXARSO 
VHLFLXADSO 
JVRFLXADSO 
DLKFLXARSO 
SBGFLXADSI 
INRFLXARSO 
ITDRFLXARSO 
VRSFLXADSO 
MTLFLXARSO 
'LWDFLXARSO 

LBLLFLXADSO 
N PLS FLXCDSO 
KSSMFLXADSO 
STCDFLXARSO 
(SSMFLXBDSI 
-WTYFLXARSO 
STRKFLXADSO 
(SSMFLXCDSI 
STCDFLZARSO 
CSSMFLXBDSl 
YNPKFLXADSI 
:RRVFLXADSO 
SBGFLXADSI 

*H 

*** 

*t* 

f134.C 

$133.: 
$133.E 
$41 0.2 
$252.C 
$189.6 
$184.2 

$118.1 
$118.1 
$61.1 
$61.1 

$254.8 
$305.4 
$254.8 
$254.8 
$57.0 
$57.0 

$118.1' 
$197.6 
$255.11 
$403.41 
$197.4 
$355.81 
$301 . 8 ~  
$301.8.( 
$365.9i 
$432.4: 
$305.7( 
$490.22 
$86.81 

$1 61.34 
$86.81 

$284.25 
$1 61.34 
$82.16 
$82.1 6 

$263.78 
$57.74 

$21 6.1 0 
$162.14 
$1 62.1 4 
$226.28 
$1 55.45 
$41 7.48 
$176.29 
$211.83 
$21 1.83 
$333.02 
$58.32 
$58.32 

$188.96 
$21 1.83 
$121.19 
$1 21 . I9  
$298.57 
$206.04 

$63.a 

IC I 
$2,296.8 
$2,296.8 
$7,107.7 
$4,426.6 
$3,558.2 
$3,405.6 

$1,022.0 
$1,555.6 
$1,555.6 

$835.8 
$835.8 

$5,383.8! 
$5,922.5: 
$5,383.8! 
$5,383.8! 

$719.8( 
$719.8( 

$1,555.61 
$4,651& 
$5,391.92 
$8,668.0: 
$4,651 .84 
$7,332.9; 
$6,698.6C 
$6,698.6C 
$7,617.85 
$9,478.04 
$6,808.51 

;10,222.27 
$1,554.24 
$2,764.53 
$1,554.24 
$6,206.08 
$2,764.53 
$1,423.98 
$1,423.98 
$4,756.34 

$740.15 
$3,421.23 
$2,786.91 
$2,786.91 
$3,706.1 6 
$2,599.67 
$9,936.64 
$4,059.59 
$5.054.82 
$5,054.82 
67.571.71 

$756.43 
5756.43 

63.537.91 
65,054.82 
12,516.90 
;2,516.90 

ICB 
i4.016.19 

17of 20 



Lady Lake (753) 
Lady Lake (753) 
Lady Lake (753) 
Lady Lake (753) 
Lady Lake (753) 
Lady Lake (753) 
Lady Lake (753) 
Lady Lake (821) 
Lady Lake (821) 
Lady Lake (821) 
Lady Lake (821) 
-ady Lake (821) 
-ady Lake (821) 
-ady Lake (821) 
-ady Lake (821) 
-ady Lake (821) 
-ake Brantley 
-ake Brantley 
.ake Brantley 
.ake Brantley 
.ake Brantley 
.ake Brantley 
.ake Brantley 
.ake Helen 
.ake Placid 
.ake Placid 
awtey 
ee 
eesburg 
eesburg 
eesburg 
eesburg 
eesburg 
ehigh Acres 
:high Acres 
?high Acres 
?high Acres 
labry 
abry 
abry 
adison 
adison 
aitland 
aitland 
aitland 
aitland 

aitland 
alone 
alone 
wco Island 
xco Island 
3rco Island 
3rco Island 

Aarian na 
Aarianna 
honticello 
Aontverde 

LDLKFLXARS 
LDLKFLXARS 
LDLKFLXARSC 
LDLKFLXARSC 
LDLKFLXARSC 
LDLKFLXARSC 
LDLKFLXARSC 
LDLKFLXARSC 
LDLKFLXARSC 
LDLKFLXARSC 
LDLKFLXARSO 
LDLKFLXARSO 
LDLKFLXARSO 
DLKFLXARSO 
-DLKFLXARSO 
-DLKFLXARSO 
-KBRFLXADSI 

-KBRFLXADSI 
-KBRFLXADSl 
.KBRFLXADSI 
.KBRFLXADSl 
.KBRFLXADSl 

.KBRFLXADSI 

.KHLFLXARSO 

.KPCFLXARSO 

.KPCFLXARSO 

.WNFLXARSO 
EE FLXARSO 
SBGFLXADSl 
SBGFLXADSI 
SBGFLXADSI 
SBGFLXADSl 
SBGFLXADSI 
HACFLXADSO 
HACFLXADSO 
HACFLXADSO 
HACFLXADSO 
LHSFLXCDSO 
LHSFLXCDSO 
LHSFLXCDSO 
DSNFLXADSO 
DSNFLXADSO 
TLDFLXADSI 
TLDFLXADSI 

MTLDFLXADSI 
MTLDFLXADSI 
MTLDFLXADSl 
WALNFLXARSO 
WALNFLXARSO 
WOISFLXADSO 
LIOISFLXADSO 
UOISFLXADSO 
b4OISFLXADSO 
dRNNFLXADS0 
dRNNFLXADS0 
ANTIFLXADSO 
A n /  R F LXA R S 0 

Monteverde 
Mt. Dora 
Ocklawaha 
Silver Springs Shores 
Tavares 
Umatilla 
Wildwood 
Leesburg 
Monteverde 
Mt. Dora 
Ocala 
Ocklawaha 
Salt Springs 
Silver Springs Shores 
Tavares 
Umatilla 
Kissimmee 
Maitland 
Wontverde 
qeedy Creek 
Nindemere 
Ninter Garden 
Ninter Park 
Orange City 
Sebring 
Spring Lake 
jtarke 
Aadison 
Aontverde 
At. Dora 
avares 
Jmatilla 
Vildwood 
:ape Coral 
lorth Cape Coral 
lorth Fort Myers 
. Fort Myers 
erkins 

Thomasville 
flillis 
Zalhoun 
Uonticello 
vlontverde 
?eedy Creek 
Nindermere 
Ninter Garden 

Vinter Park 
Aarianna 
heads 
Japles 
Japles Moorings 
Japles Southeast 
lorth Naples 
lonifay 
;neads 
:alhoun 
leedy Creek 

MTVRFLXARSI 
MTDRFLXARS 
OKLWFLXADS 
SVSSFLXARS( 
TVRSFLXADS( 
UMTLFLXARS 
WLWDFLXARS 
LSBGFLXADSl 
MTVRFLXARS 
MTDRFLXARSI 
OCALFLXADSC 
3KLWFLXADSI 
SSPRFLXARSC 
SVSSFLXARSO 
NRSFLXADSO 
JMTLFLXARSO 
<SSMFLXADSC 

vlTLDFLXADS1 
vlNTlFLXADS0 
(SSMFLXCDSI 
VNDRFLXARS 
VNGRFLXADSI 

VNPKFLXADSI 
IRCY FLXADSO 
;BNGFLXADSI 
;LHLFLXARSO 
;TRKFLXADSO 
ADSNFLXADSO 
ATVRFLXARSO 
ATDRFLXARSO 
VRSFLXADSO 
IMTLFLXARSO 
VLWDFLXARSC 
:PCRFWDSO 
PCRFLXBDSI 
IFMYFWDSO 
TMY FLXCDSO 
LHSFLXHDSO 
LHSFLXFDSO 
LHSFLXBDSO 
LHSFMDSO 
NTIFLXADSO 
NTIFLXADSO 
SSMFLXCDSl 
'NDRFLXARSO 
'NGRFLXADSO 

YVNPKFLXADSI 
MRNNFLXADSO 
SNDSFLXARSO 
VPLSFLXCDSO 
VPLXFLXCDSO 
VPLSFLXCDSO 
qNPLFLXADS1 
3NFY FLXARSO 
SNDSFLXARSO 
-L H S F LXA D S 0 
SSMFLXCDSl 

** 

*** 

** I *** 

$4,540.60 
$3,906.28 
$5,226.47 
$5,226.47 
$3,906.28 
$4,825.53 
$4,016.19 
$4,016.19 
$4,540.60 
$3,906.28 
$8,668.03 
$5,226.47 
$10,222.27 
$5,226.4i 
$3,906.2( 
$4,825.5: 

ICE 
$l1274.8i 
$7,327.5; 
$4,646.4: 
$3,778.06 
$3,625.42 
$1,274.8 1 

$664.89 
$6,541.89 
$756.43 
$538.66 

$2,681.08 
$2,046.76 
$2,046.76 
$2,966.0 I 
$1,859.52 
$5,054.15 
$5,054.15 
$6,037.16 

ICB 
$854.12 

$1,366.33 

$4,405.58 
$4,405.58 
$7,327.52 
$4,646.43 
$3,778.06 
$3,625.42 
$1,274.81 
$719.80 

$1,555.61 
$4,059.59 
$4.0 59.59 
$4,059.59 
$4,059.59 
$1,287.63 
$835.81 

$4,405.58 
53.811.99 

$516.28 

$854.12 

$256.C 
$202.1 
$280.5 
$280.5 
$202.1 
$266.2 
$206.11 
$206.0 
$256.0 
$202.1 
$403.4 
$280.5 
$490.2 
$280.5 
$202.1 
$266.2 
$136.1 
$70.8# 
$41 8.2. 
$259.81 
$197.5 
$192.0! 
$70.8! 
$49.71 
$55.0! 
$296.2) 
$58.3: 
$50.9 
$1 58.3( 
$104.4( 
$1 04.4[ 
$1683 
$97.72 

$243.1 1 
$243.1 1 
$278.22 
$94.45 
$61.81 
$1 11.41 
$61.81 

$188.64 
$188.64 
$418.22 
$259.86 
$197.54 
$192.09 
$81.52 
$57.01 
$118.17 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$77.29 
$61.15 
$188.64 
$230.06 

I8of 20 



Montverde 
Montverde 
Montverde 
Montverde 
Montverde 
Mt. Dora 
Mt. Dora 
Mt. Dora 
Mt. Dora 
Uaples 
Vaples 
Vaples Moorings 
Vaples Moorings 
Vaples Southeast 
qiceville 
dorth Cape Coral 
Jorth Cape Coral 
4orth Cape Coral 
dorth Cape Coral 
Jorth Fort Myers 
Jorth Fort Myers 
dorth Fort Myers 
dorth Fort Myers 
lorth Naples 
lorth Naples 
ka la  
ka la  
ka la  
ka la  
kala 
ta la  
lcala 
cala 
cklawaha 
cklawaha 
cklawaha 
cklawaha 
cklawaha 
keechobee 
keechobee 
range City 
macea 
macea 
macea 
trkins 
:rkins 
i e  Island 
m e  De Leon 

'once De Leon 
'once De Leon 
'once De Leon 
'once De Leon 
'ort Charlotte 
teedy Creek 
teedy Creek 
!eedy Creek 
leedy Creek 

Tavares 
Umatilla 
Windermere 
Winter Garden 
Winter Park 
Montverde 
Tavares 
Umatilla 
Winter Park 
Naples Southeast 
North Naples 
Naples Southeast 
North Naples 
North Naples 
Shalimar 
North Fort Myers 
Pine Island 
'unta Gorda 
Sanibel-Captiva Islands 
Vorth Cape Coral 
'ine Island 
'unta Gorda 
;anibel-Captiva Islands 
darco Island 
iegional Airport 
:lermont 
Icklawaha 
jalt Springs 
Shady Road 
Silver Springs 
;ilver Springs Shores 
Vildwood 
Villiston 
ustis 
eesburg 
alt Springs 
ilver Springs Shores 
matilla 
ort Myers 
ebring 
linter Park 
alhoun 
3PChOPPY 
:. Marks 
iomasville 
4lahassee - Willis 
anibel-Captiva Islands 
3ynolds Hill 
mta Rosa Beach 
?agrove Beach 
ilparaiso 
estville 
inta Gorda 
est Kissimmee 
indermere 
nter Garden 
nter Park 

MNRFLXARS 
MNRFLXARS 
MTVRFLXARS 
MTVRFLXARS 
MTVRFLXARS 
MTDRFLXARS 
MTDRFLXARS 
MTDRFLXARS 
MTDRFLXARS 
NPLSFLXCDS( 
NPLSFLXCDS( 
NPLSFLXCDS 
NPLSFLXCDS( 
NPLSFLXCDS( 
VPLSFLXCDS( 
2PCRFLXBDS 
>PCRFLXBDS 
ZPCRFLXBDS' 
ZPCRFLXBDS' 
\IFMY FLXADS( 
4FMY FLXADS( 
dFMYFLXADS( 
JFMYFLXADSC 
dNPLFLXADS1 
JNPLFLXADSI 
ICALFLXADSO 
ICALFLXADSO 
XALFLXADSO 
ICALFLXADSO 
XALFLXADSO 
ICALFLXADSO 
XALFLXADSO 
EALFLXADSO 
)KLWFLXADSC 
)KLW FLXADSO 
IKLWFLXADSO 
1KLWFLXADSO 
KLWFLXADSO 
KCBFLXADSO 
KCBFLXADSI 
RCYFLXADSO 

PANCFLXARSO 
PANCFLXARSO 
PANCFLXARSO 
TLHSFLXHDSO 
TLHSFLXHDSO 
'NISFLXADSO 
'NLSFLXADSO 
'NLSFLXADSO 
'NLSFLXADSO 
'NLSFLXADSO 
'NLSFLXADSO 
'TCTFLXADSO 
(SSMFLXCDSl 
CSSMFLXCDSl 
SSMFLXCDS 1 
SSMFLXCDS 1 

TVRSFLXADSO 
UMTLFLXARSO 
WNDRFLXARS 
WNGRFLXADS 
WNPKFLXADS 1 
MNRFLXARSO 
TVRSFLXADSO 
UMTLFLXARSO 
WNPKFLXADSI 
NPLSFLXCDSO 
NNPLFLXADSI 
NPLSFLXCDSO 
NNPLFLXADSI 
NNPLFLXADSI 
SHLMFLXADSO 
VFMYFLXADSO 
'NISFLXADSO 
'NGRFLXADSI 
SNISFLXADSO 
ZPCRFLXBDSI 
'NISFLXADSO 
'NGRFLXADSI 
SNISFLXADSO 
vlOISFLXADS0 
:YLKFLXBRSO 
:LMTFLXADSO 
IKLWFLXADSO 
jSPRFLXARS0 
ICALFLBDSO 
A'SPFLXARSO 
WSSFLXARSO 
VLWDFLXARS 
VLSTFLXARSO 
ISTSFLXARSO 
SBGFLXADSl 
SPRFLXARSO 
VSSFLXARSO 
MTLFLXARSO 
TMYFLXADSO 
BNGFLXADSI 
lNPKFLXADS1 
LHSFWDSO 
PCPFLXADSO 
TMKFLXARSO 
-HSFLXFDSO 
-HSFLXBDSO 
VISFLXADSO 

RYHLFLXARSO 
SNRSFLXARSO 
SGBHFLXARSO 
VLPRFWDSO 
NSNFLXARSO 
'N G RFLXADS 1 
'SSMFLXBDSI 
NNDRFLXARSO 
NNGRFLXADSO 
VNPKFLXADSI 

$158.36 
$222.50 
$180.60 
$53.96 

$175.15 
$158.36 
$104.40 
$168.54 
$225.59 
$176.29 
$86.39 

$176.29 
$176.29 
$176.29 
$181.57 
$66.82 

$168.76 
$308.02 
$168.76 
$66.82 

$101.93 

$1 01.93 
$1 76.29 
$1 60.06 
$197.44 
$74.53 

$197.44 
$86.81 
$74.53 

$295.15 
$258.88 
$380.29 
$172.24 
$161.34 
$74.53 

$241.19 
$241.19 
$122.24 
$143.32 
$143.32 
$110.24 
$1 11.41 
$61.81 

$101.93 
$272.60 
$205.53 
$205.53 
$205.53 
$221.77 

$67.77 
$194.41 

$188.96 

$241.19 

$86.81 

$440.50 

$241.19 

$ias.gs 

$2,681.08 
$3,600.33 
$3,303.86 

$634.32 
$3,151.22 
$2,681.08 
$2,046.76 
$2,966.01 
$4,563.66 
$4,059.59 
$4,059.59 
$4,059.59 
$4,059.59 
$4,059.59 
$3,769.24 

$994.55 
$2,972.12 
$6,871.60 
$2,972.12 

$994.55 
$1,977.56 

$1,977.56 
$4,059.59 

ICB 
$4,651.84 
$1,210.29 

$4,651.84 
$1,554.24 
$1,210.29 
$6,511.36 
$5,495.79 
$8,018.79 
$3,069.81 
$2,764.53 
$1,210.29 

$5,877.04 
$5,877.04 
$1,669.58 
$2,259.79 
$2,259.79 
$1,333.77 
$1,366.33 

$854.12 
$1,977.56 
$4;126.79 
$4,001.94 
$4,001.94 
$4,001.94 
$3.579.98 

$1,021.01 
$3,690.55 

$3.537.91 

$5,877.04 

$1,554.24 

$8,828.14 

~5.a77.04 

$3,537.91 

19of 20 



Regional Airport 
Reynolds Hill 
Salt Springs 
San Antonio 
Santa Rosa Beach 
Santa Rosa Beach 
Sebring 
Sebring 
Shalimar 
Silver Springs 
Shores 
SoPchoPPY 
SoPchoPPY 
South Fort Myers 
St. Cloud 
St. Cloud 
St. Marks 
Starke 
Tavares 
rhomasville 
rrilacoochee 
Nauchula 
Nest Kissimmee 
Nest Kissimmee 
Nindenere 
Nindermere 
Winter Garden 

Winter Park 
Winter Park 
Yinter Park 
Yinter Park 
Yinter Park 

South Fort Myers 
Westville 
Silver Springs Shores 
Trilacoochee 
Seagrove Beach 
Valparaiso 
Spring Lake 
Wauchula 
Valparaiso 

Wildwood 
Calhoun 
St. Marks 
Sanibel-Captiva Islands 
West Kissimmee 
Winter Park 
Blairstone 
Lawtey 
Llmatilla 
Uillis 
3ushnell 
'olfo Springs 
(enansville 
Ninter Park 
Ninter Garden 
Ninter Park 
Ninter Park 
iltamonte Springs 
Iermont 
>roveland 

.ake Brantley 
)range City 

CYLKFLXBRSO 
RY HLFLXARSO 
SSPRFLXARSO 
SNANFLXARSO 
SNRSFLXARSO 
SNRSFLXARSO 
SBNGFLXADSI 
SBNGFLXADSl 
SHLMFLXADSO 

SVSSFLXARSO 
SPCPFLXADSO 
SPCPFLXADSO 
FTMYFLXCDS2 
STCDFLXARSO 
STCDFLXARSO 
STMKFMRSO 
STRKFLXADSO 
WRSFLXADSO 
TLHSFLXFDSO 
TLCHFLXARSO 
SU'CHLFLXADSO 
(SSMFLXBDS 1 
(SSMFLXBDSI 
NNDRFLXARSO 
NNDRFLXARSO 
NNGRFLXADSO 
NNPKFLXADSl 
NNPKFLXADSI 
WNPKFLXADSl 

WNPKFLXADSl 
VNPKFLXADS 1 

FTMYFLXCDSZ 
WSNFLXARSO 
SVSSFLXARSO 
TLCHFLXARSO 
SGB H FLXARSO 
VLPRFLXADSO 
SLHLFLXARSO 
WCHLFLXADSO 
VLPRFLXADSO 

WLWDFLXARSO 
TLHSFLXADSO 
STMKFMRSO 
SNISFLXADSO 
(SSMFLXBDSl 
NNPKFLXADS1 
TLHSFLXDDSO 
-WTY FLXARSO 
JMTLFLXARSO 
rLHSFLXBDS0 
3SHNFLXADSO 
!LSPFLARSO 
CNVLFLXARSO 
YNPKFLXADSI 
YNGRFWDSO 
YNPKFU(ADS1 
YNPKFLXADSl 

{LSPFLXADSO 
:LMTFLXADSO 
WLDFLXA 

KBRFLXADSI 
)RCY FUCDSO 

** I *** 

*** 

$1 74.51 
$128.1: 
$161.31 
$63.31 

$1 51.5; 
$1 51.5; 
$241.11 
$241.11 
$206.26 

$172.21 
$86.9[ 

$140.8L 
$130.7: 
$121.1S 
$121.16 
$140.84 
$58.32 

$168.54 
$1 11.41 
$260.77 
$241 .19 
$333.02 
$121.19 
$126.64 
$126.64 
$121.19 

ICE 
$303.08 
$426.96 

ICB 
$122.24 

$3,132.90 
$1,834.43 
$2,764.53 

$896.86 
$3,367.62 
$3,367.62 
$5,877.04 
$5,877.04 
$4,022.29 

$3,069.81 
$1,558.31 
$2,190.59 

ICB 
$2,516.90 
$2,516.90 
$2,190.59 

$7 5 6.4 3 
$2,966.01 
$1,366.33 
$5,548.71 
$5,877.04 
$7,571.71 
$2,516.90 
$2,669.54 
$2,669.54 
$2,516.90 

$1,274.81 
ICB 

$9,325.40 

$1,274.8 I 
$1,669.58 

200f 20 


